ChelanMan Sunday 2014
Sprint Overall Results

Sunday, July 20, 2014

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Josh Adams
2 Chad McBride
3 IA Trio
4 3 Amigos
5 Chris Hall
6 Steve Swanlund
7 Jeremy Lemcke
8 Kyle Duque
9 Team Text me wh done
10  Matt Morrisson
11 Daniel Kavet
12 Sean Bourne
13 Nate Lynch
14 Lottie Whitman
15 Joe Mitchell
16 Andy Faletto
17  Kristina Chalfant
18  Jason Underwood
19  Cutn'Run
20  John Forsyth
21 Brad Howeiler
22  Kathy Morrisson
23 Kevin Brinkley
24  Lori Lieske
25 Lisa Mueller
26  Irish Lass and Aussie
27  Mark O'Halloran
28  Amy Maykuth
29  Kevin Sandquist
30  Jon Howeiler
31 Jordan Rhee
32  Scott O'Halloran
33  Hailey Kettel
34 Luke Rolfson
35  Jason Roberts
36  Noelle Crosby
37  Connor Schneider
38  Andriette Hall
39  Tari Stonecipher
40  Heidi Oksendahl-Byers
41 Gene Vey
42  Tyler Goodnight
43  Christian Wood
44 Brett Leahy
45 Hit and Run
46  Todd Lund
47  James Grieve
48  In Loving Memor Ellie
49  Fenn Bourland
50 Robb Myers
51 Lisa Stone

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1690
1790
1935
1872
1847
1820
1729
1692
1943
1792
1868
1639
1636
1711
1719
1716
1742
1741
1911
1824
1841
1791
1839
1764
1773
1910
1749
1765
1613
1825
1655
1793
1610
1612
1675
1614
1617
1866
1829
1756
1854
1653
1777
1695
1942
1882
1787
1912
1834
1852
1766

Age Gender

32
45

MTEEZITNMZIZIZIZIZEZEETNTTIETNZIEITNEEILZEITNZEZEZITNTENZEIZIEZEITNEZINEZIEIZEIZIEZEZTZEZEZELEE

Age Group
1 MTop Fin
2MTop Fin
3 MTop Fin
10-0
1 50-54
145-49
135-39
130-34
20-0
245-49
155-59
125-29
120-24
F Top Fin
2 35-39
3 35-39
2 F Top Fin
4 35-39
30-0
250-54
3 50-54
3 F Top Fin
4 50-54
140-44
2 40-44
40-0
535-39
340-44
116-19
345-49
225-29
4 45-49
116-19
216-19
230-34
120-24
220-24
155-59
145-49
4 40-44
5 50-54
325-29
140-44
3 30-34
50-0
2 55-59
2 40-44
10-0
6 50-54
7 50-54
540-44

-

Div

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1

nk
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-- Swim -- -T-1--
Time Rnk Time
0:12:55.1 24 0:01:09.4
0:12:524 33  0:01:184
0:10:00.3 3 0:00:35.0
0:13:57.0 1 0:00:34.3
0:10:59.4 31 0:01:16.5
0:14:11.4 51 0:01:39.4
0:15:38.3 27  0:01:13.7
0:14:25.0 26  0:01:13.0
0:13:18.6 2 0:00:34.5
0:14:575 36  0:01:22.9
0:14:026 50 0:01:38.3
0:11:41.2 18  0:00:54.6
0:16:184 44  0:01:34.1
0:14:419 32  0:01:16.9
0:14:438 60 0:01:46.4
0:15:525 43  0:01:32.2
0:16:10.1 49  0:01:36.6
0:15:26.9 73  0:01:54.7
0:21:39.0 17 0:00:53.9
0:14:439 22 0:01:07.1
0:15:56.3 55  0:01:43.1
0:16:25.2 47  0:01:34.9
0:15:25.8 30  0:01:14.3
0:17:522 29  0:01:14.2
0:16:11.7 90  0:02:09.2
0:15:04.1 34  0:01:19.7
0:16:245 59  0:01:46.1
0:14:47.7 48  0:01:35.3
0:13:35.6 61 0:01:47.2
0:15:26.9 65  0:01:49.3
0:17:16.2 195  0:03:13.5
0:16:09.1 58  0:01:45.9

286 0:16:42.1
0:14:536 100 0:02:15.1
0:18:57.2 64  0:01:49.0
0:17:21.8 66  0:01:50.6
0:15:51.6 121 0:02:27.1
0:16:38.2 40  0:01:30.5
0:14:204 37 0:01:27.7
0:15:45.9 186  0:03:09.2
0:18:54.9 52  0:01:40.7
0:16:55.4 117  0:02:25.1
0:18:50.9 156 0:02:44.4
0:12:58.7 210 0:03:24.0
0:15:54.6 5 0:00:35.9
0:18:14.3 67  0:01:50.6
0:18:35.4 212  0:03:26.7
0:11:28.8 4 0:00:35.5
0:15:55.2 63  0:01:48.2
0:14:404 41 0:01:31.4
0:16:41.4 53  0:01:40.9
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-- Bike --
Time
0:30:48.0
0:31:51.1
0:36:56.7
0:32:58.4
0:33:21.1
0:33:04.4
0:31:16.0
0:32:37.4
0:38:22.0
0:33:53.0
0:35:19.1
0:37:22.0
0:35:39.9
0:34:16.4
0:35:43.6
0:37:21.6
0:34:47.2
0:37:09.1
0:34:25.7
0:35:44.2
0:35:03.9
0:36:34.0
0:34:27.5
0:35:32.0
0:36:24.3
0:32:44.1
0:38:31.2
0:37:55.3
0:43:47.8
0:36:16.5
0:36:25.3
0:37:05.3
0:42:13.8
0:39:50.0
0:36:10.6
0:37:40.5
0:40:05.3
0:37:07.7
0:38:09.8
0:40:18.3
0:36:56.2
0:37:44.4
0:37:49.1
0:36:06.1
0:41:52.6
0:37:17.9
0:36:41.2
0:38:55.9
0:35:36.6
0:37:56.2
0:38:51.4

Rate
25.5MPH
24.7MPH
21.3MPH
23.8MPH
23.6MPH
23.8MPH
25.1MPH
24.1MPH
20.5MPH
23.2MPH
22.3MPH
21.0MPH
22.0MPH
22.9MPH
22.0MPH
21.0MPH
22.6MPH
21.2MPH
22.8MPH
22.0MPH
22.4MPH
21.5MPH
22.8MPH
22.1MPH
21.6MPH
24.0MPH
20.4MPH
20.7MPH
18.0MPH
21.7MPH
21.6MPH
21.2MPH
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
21.7MPH
20.9MPH
19.6MPH
21.2MPH
20.6MPH
19.5MPH
21.3MPH
20.8MPH
20.8MPH
21.8MPH
18.8MPH
21.1MPH
21.4MPH
20.2MPH
22.1MPH
20.7MPH
20.2MPH

Rnk

-T2

Time
0:00:59.7
0:00:47.7
0:00:32.1
0:00:26.2
0:00:54.2
0:01:26.0
0:00:48.3
0:00:53.1
0:00:25.8
0:01:04.0
0:01:20.1
0:00:35.3
0:00:56.4
0:00:53.4
0:01:00.8
0:00:35.9
0:01:05.2
0:01:05.5
0:00:34.0
0:00:39.8
0:00:53.5
0:01:03.9
0:01:08.5
0:00:53.7
0:01:26.0
0:00:33.6
0:01:01.0
0:00:59.8
0:01:07.0
0:00:54.7
0:01:02.2
0:01:31.4
0:00:37.1
0:00:45.4
0:02:05.7
0:01:09.4
0:00:39.3
0:01:01.0
0:01:09.4
0:01:13.3
0:01:04.1
0:00:53.6
0:01:01.4
0:01:18.2
0:00:31.9
0:01:05.4
0:00:59.8
0:01:53.7
0:01:11.1
0:01:14.6
0:01:08.2

Rnk

Division:
1=Individuals
2=Relays-Male/Female
3=Relay-Mixed

-- Run --

Time Pace
0:20:29.8  6:36/M
0:20:12.8  6:31/M
0:19:39.0 6:20/M
0:20:05.5 6:29/M
0:24:14.1  7:49/M
0:21:33.0 6:57/M
0:23:15.4  7:30/M
0:23:43.8  7:39/M
0:20:14.6  6:32/M
0:21:58.2  7:05/M
0:21:48.9  7:02/M
0:23:37.6  7:37/M
0:20:21.5  6:34/M
0:23:58.2  7:44/M
0:22:25.1  7:14/M
0:21:09.4  6:49/M
0:24:34.4  7:55/M
0:23:19.1  7:31/M
0:21:24.3  6:54/M
0:26:446  8:37/M
0:26:04.6  8:25/M
0:24:07.3  7:47/M
0:27:43.6  8:56/M
0:24:31.4  7:55/M
0:24:08.1  7:47/M
0:30:41.6  9:54/M
0:23:10.7  7:28/M
0:25:42.1  8:17/M
0:20:48.7  6:43/M
0:27:03.2  8:44/M
0:23:38.3  7:37/M
0:25:08.7  8:06/M
0:22:07.8  7:08/M
0:24:01.6  7:45/M
0:22:51.2  7:22/M
0:24:07.7  7:47/M
0:23:13.7  7:29/M
0:26:07.3  8:25/M
0:27:32.7  8:53/M
0:22:17.2  7:11/M
0:24:08.1  7:47/M
0:24:57.9  8:03/M
0:22:34.3  7:17/M
0:29:13.5  9:25/M
0:24:16.5  7:50/M
0:25:02.0  8:05/M
0:23:55.8  7:43/M
0:30:47.1  9:56/M
0:29:29.0 9:31/M
0:28:39.1  9:15/M
0:25:54.8  8:21/M

Total

Time

:06:22.0
:07:02.4
:07:43.1
:08:01.4
110:45.3
11:54.2
12:11.7
112:52.3
112:55.5
113:15.6
114:09.0
114:10.7
114:50.3
:115:06.8
115:39.7
116:31.6
118:13.5
:118:55.3
:118:56.9
:118:59.6
19:41.4
119:45.3
1:19:59.7
1:20:03.5
1:20:19.3
1:20:23.1
1:20:53.5
1:21:00.2
1:21:06.3
1:21:30.6
1:21:35.5
1:21:40.4
1:21:40.8
1:21:45.7
1:21:53.7
1:22:10.0
1:22:17.0
1:22:24.7
1:22:40.0
1:22:43.9
1:22:44.0
1:22:56.4
1:23:00.1
1:23:00.5
1:23:11.5
1:23:30.2
1:23:38.9
1:23:41.0
1:24:00.1
1:24:01.7
1:24:16.7
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If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
52

Name

Thiebaut Herzog
Alison Detjens
Adria Smart

Paul Parmley
Nathan Noeske
Team Runaways
Brice Shipowick
Rod Engel

Jordan Redford
Funky Monkey
Suzanne Tugman-Engel
Whitlee Young
Kevin Morris

Scott McCabe
Roger Johnsen
Elizabeth Allen
Devin Elliot
Christian Heussy
Matthew Christenberry
Matt Wainhouse
Scott Pilon

Trisha Wilkie
Christie Duque
Jon Leffingwell
Lisa Mendoza
Thomas Bass
Heidi Rees
Desmond Conway
Tracy Bell
Rachelle Roache
Dustin Strop

Tad Herzog

Scott McGlothlin
Skuyler Herzog
Ben Higley

Colton Knebel
Emiko Mar

Meilyn Ivey

Sean Spear
Roger Rowles
Kimberly Koenig
Team RICEBERG
James Christenberry
Brennon King
Howard Edson
Kris Lynch

Brooke Page

F Thomas Rooks
Elizabeth Chappell
Jennifer Howe
Scott and Michelle
Holly Pickens
Riley Jones

Matt Giannandrea
Roberto Castro
Lauren Rehn

Alan B. Hanson
Cheryl Raeburn

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1654
1691
1733
1803
1605
1933
1877
1831
1685
1936
1845
1643
1844
1730
1753
1638
1804
1621
1626
1861
1699
1704
1798
1763
1731
1625
1757
1779
1785
1871
1676
1634
1826
1646
1602
1627
1660
1735
1795
1905
1761
1954
1835
1658
1780
1818
1819
1827
1666
1717
1809
1670
1669
1752
1846
1622
1890
1884

Age Gender

27
32
37
46
15

58
51
30
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Age Group
4 25-29
130-34
135-39
545-49

11-15
60-0
3 55-59
8 50-54
4 30-34
70-0
1 50-54
220-24
9 50-54
6 35-39
340-44
125-29
530-34
320-24
420-24
525-29
6 30-34
230-34
245-49
4 40-44
235-39
520-24
6 40-44
540-44
7 40-44
2 55-59
6 25-29
6 20-24
10 50-54
7 25-29
21-15
7 20-24
225-29
335-39
6 45-49
1 65-69
8 40-44
80-0
11 50-54
825-29
6 40-44
345-49
4 45-49
12 50-54
325-29
4 35-39
90-0
4 25-29
525-29
7 40-44
13 50-54
320-24
1 60-64
3 55-59

Div

1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rnk

-- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Rnk  Time
0:16:38.8 126  0:02:28.9
0:15:34.1 181  0:03:04.9
0:14:04.3 81  0:02:00.3
0:15:22.8 180  0:03:03.6
0:15:31.6 62  0:01:47.6
0:21:249 7 0:00:42.5
0:15:52.1 87  0:02:04.9
0:16:19.9 46  0:01:34.9
0:14:16.1 104  0:02:17.6
0:16:08.3 9  0:00:43.9
0:17:58.0 21  0:01:01.0
0:17:42.7 183  0:03:07.0
0:17:33.3 122 0:02:27.1
0:18:55.2 92  0:02:11.4
0:16:03.3 96  0:02:13.7
0:14:43.3 101 0:02:15.7
0:17:346 72 0:01:53.6
0:16:59.6 139  0:02:36.2
0:15:33.4 190 0:03:11.4
0:22:21.6 123  0:02:27.7
0:19:58.9 78  0:01:58.5
0:15:32.6 45  0:01:34.6
0:18:25.9 38  0:01:28.0
0:19:32.8 110  0:02:21.9
0:15:34.3 70  0:01:52.4
0:20:18.0 86  0:02:04.2
0:15:04.5 111 0:02:22.5
0:21:03.3 69  0:01:51.8
0:18:01.3 197  0:03:13.8
0:17:27.7 107  0:02:19.5
0:19:241 88  0:02:05.5
0:18:40.0 208 0:03:19.7
0:22:43.2 185  0:03:08.0
0:21:32.7 127  0:02:29.1
0:17:41.6 188 0:03:10.3
0:16:50.6 164  0:02:48.7
0:16:42.9 75  0:01:57.0
0:16:29.7 105  0:02:17.7
0:22:346 71 0:01:53.1
0:19:54.8 115 0:02:24.1
0:19:16.0 39  0:01:28.7
0:22:05.1 12 0:00:46.4
0:20:59.8 234 0:03:53.5
0:19:09.8 144  0:02:39.6
0:16:46.9 163  0:02:48.5
0:14:58.0 113  0:02:23.7
0:17:34.3 97  0:02:13.9
0:15:50.3 237  0:03:58.9
0:17:24.7 146  0:02:40.4
0:18:47.4 192  0:03:11.9
0:25:02.4 19  0:00:55.6
0:16:52.3 76  0:01:57.0
0:16:15.2 140  0:02:36.9
0:19:35.9 168  0:02:51.5
0:16:26.9 84  0:02:01.5
0:15:27.9 102  0:02:16.8
0:18:01.6 224  0:03:40.7
0:21:12.3 124 0:02:27.9
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-- Bike --
Time
0:39:43.4
0:36:17.6
0:36:55.6
0:39:22.2
0:41:25.7
0:34:51.5
0:39:10.1
0:36:44.9
0:41:00.6
0:39:59.2
0:36:07.9
0:39:24.4
0:36:56.7
0:39:36.3
0:39:46.0
0:40:28.5
0:37:48.4
0:41:48.6
0:41:09.4
0:35:53.2
0:36:52.7
0:40:42.4
0:38:45.6
0:38:34.3
0:37:50.8
0:39:45.1
0:40:42.7
0:39:04.2
0:39:56.8
0:40:41.4
0:40:34.7
0:41:40.2
0:38:13.4
0:41:19.2
0:41:17.2
0:40:57.3
0:44:30.9
0:42:52.6
0:39:34.8
0:39:32.4
0:43:13.2
0:36:18.9
0:39:04.3
0:42:38.8
0:40:47.8
0:43:15.2
0:40:51.3
0:40:22.9
0:42:12.5
0:40:52.2
0:37:33.6
0:44:02.1
0:44:08.0
0:41:00.8
0:39:41.6
0:47:23.8
0:41:05.6
0:39:50.4

Rate
19.8MPH
21.7MPH
21.3MPH
20.0MPH
19.0MPH
22.6MPH
20.1MPH
21.4MPH
19.2MPH
19.7MPH
21.8MPH
19.9MPH
21.3MPH
19.8MPH
19.8MPH
19.4MPH
20.8MPH
18.8MPH
19.1MPH
21.9MPH
21.3MPH
19.3MPH
20.3MPH
20.4MPH
20.8MPH
19.8MPH
19.3MPH
20.1MPH
19.7MPH
19.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.9MPH
20.6MPH
19.0MPH
19.0MPH
19.2MPH
17.7MPH
18.3MPH
19.9MPH
19.9MPH
18.2MPH
21.7MPH
20.1MPH
18.4MPH
19.3MPH
18.2MPH
19.2MPH
19.5MPH
18.6MPH
19.2MPH
20.9MPH
17.9MPH
17.8MPH
19.2MPH
19.8MPH
16.6MPH
19.1MPH
19.7MPH

-T2 -
Time
0:01:18.5
0:01:27.6
0:01:29.0
0:01:50.4
0:00:58.7
0:00:38.3
0:01:06.6
0:01:22.9
0:01:53.5
0:00:42.4
0:01:08.5
0:01:19.0
0:01:13.2
0:01:33.9
0:01:58.1
0:01:44.1
0:01:45.4
0:01:13.7
0:01:27.7
0:02:41.9
0:01:18.2
0:01:08.7
0:01:09.9
0:01:13.4
0:01:24.1
0:02:02.1
0:03:06.8
0:01:13.5
0:01:51.3
0:01:38.0
0:01:46.9
0:01:33.9
0:01:45.2
0:00:53.1
0:00:52.6
0:01:49.6
0:00:41.2
0:01:45.2
0:01:01.1
0:02:31.6
0:01:00.1
0:00:33.7
0:02:01.0
0:01:51.9
0:01:47.7
0:01:16.0
0:01:25.1
0:02:03.8
0:02:17.2
0:01:25.5
0:02:25.4
0:01:28.0
0:00:53.2
0:01:01.5
0:02:10.1
0:00:42.7
0:01:56.7
0:02:00.7

-- Run --
Time
0:24:13.0
0:28:02.2
0:30:00.2
0:25:15.7
0:25:14.1
0:27:24.1
0:26:48.6
0:29:02.6
0:25:45.2
0:27:51.5
0:29:35.9
0:24:22.1
0:27:58.6
0:24:00.0
0:26:36.0
0:27:34.1
0:27:49.3
0:24:43.0
0:26:01.6
0:24:01.2
0:27:35.7
0:28:49.3
0:28:23.0
0:26:32.8
0:31:45.7
0:24:37.3
0:27:35.3
0:25:54.3
0:26:07.4
0:27:07.4
0:25:42.8
0:24:25.5
0:23:52.2
0:23:40.1
0:26:55.3
0:27:36.2
0:26:37.0
0:27:08.7
0:25:36.9
0:26:20.9
0:26:03.5
0:31:21.5
0:25:11.7
0:24:56.5
0:29:17.5
0:29:42.1
0:29:33.1
0:29:26.2
0:27:19.0
0:28:00.9
0:26:32.0
0:28:12.9
0:28:49.1
0:28:14.9
0:32:26.8
0:26:59.3
0:28:16.5
0:27:39.4

Pace
7:49/M
9:03/M
9:41/M
8:09/M
8:08/M
8:50/M
8:39/M
9:22/M
8:18/M
8:59/M
9:33/M
7:52/M
9:01/M
7:45/M
8:35/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
7:58/M
8:24/M
7:45/M
8:54/M
9:18/M
9:09/M
8:34/M
10:15/M
7:56/M
8:54/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:45/M
8:17/M
7:53/M
7:42/M
7:38/M
8:41/M
8:54/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:15/M
8:30/M
8:24/M
10:07/M
8:07/M
8:03/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:32/M
9:30/M
8:49/M
9:02/M
8:34/M
9:06/M
9:18/M
9:06/M
10:28/M
8:42/M
9:07/M
8:55/M

Total
Time
1:24:22.6
1:24:26.4
1:24:29.4
1:24:54.7
1:24:57.7
1:25:01.3
1:25:02.3
1:25:05.2
1:25:13.0
1:25:25.3
1:25:51.3
1:25:55.2
1:26:08.9
1:26:16.8
1:26:37.1
1:26:45.7
1:26:51.3
1:27:21.1
1:27:23.5
1:27:25.6
1:27:44.0
1:27:47.6
1:28:12.4
1:28:15.2
1:28:27.3
1:28:46.7
1:28:51.8
1:29:07.1
1:29:10.6
1:29:14.0
1:29:34.0
1:29:39.3
1:29:42.0
1:29:54.2
1:29:57.0
1:30:02.4
1:30:29.0
1:30:33.9
1:30:40.5
1:30:43.8
1:31:01.5
1:31:05.6
1:31:10.3
1:31:16.6
1:31:28.4
1:31:35.0
1:31:37.7
1:31:42.1
1:31:53.8
1:32:17.9
1:32:29.0
1:32:32.3
1:32:42.4
1:32:44.6
1:32:46.9
1:32:50.5
1:33:01.1
1:33:10.7



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Name

Willie Curry
Maggie Reingold
Mary-Jane Man
Mary Michael Graf
Meggie Powell
Randy's Renegades
Chris Brown

Gina Luscher
Douglas Jennings
Amy O'Leary
Danielle VonGunten
Lyman Carpenter
Christina Jalali
Scott Hulet

Ingrid Gerbino
Julie Lindberg
Megan Ware
Haley Duran

Traci Huffer

Andy Molenda
Kathryn Harris
Tim Wardell

Kirk Hostetter

Jon Vis

Emily Van Hollebeke
Swaggy McMuffins
Greg King

Greg Burton
Katelyn James
Zakary Richardson
Lauren Herzog
Linda Gougeon
Hannah Walhmark
Theren Beedle
April O'Halloran
Brie_Fox@Yahoo. Fox
Mary Petrie

Kit Cammack
Nicole Groskopf
Team Mayhem
Shari Bitcon

Betsy Petrie
Gillian Tart
Damon Stoddard
John Harris

Fiona Dobbins
Peter Wengert
Jennifer Edson
Shannon Morris
Marc Rosenshein
Jennifer Hing
Nigel Sullivan

lan Hammerstrom
Gavin Bell

Amy Hyde

Adam Bodnarchuk
Eric Long

Janet Woodside

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1668
1628
1659
1619
1649
1957
1664
1789
1881
1701
1601
1856
1739
1897
1604
1811
1816
1615
1842
1851
1857
1689
1788
1710
1629
1934
1869
1967
1616
1637
1640
1817
1609
1738
1732
1801
1642
1665
1645
1946
1830
1853
1687
1808
1891
1715
1797
1786
1772
1902
1802
1623
1620
1778
1712
1688
1965
1862

Age Gender

29
22
27
21
26

TEZTNMEZZIEETNEZNTNEENZZZ2aTmEZnTmTaamaErmTmmSanSsnmnmsanZnamnganmnamEnEsnmnInsnnanng

Age Group
9 25-29
420-24
6 25-29
520-24
7 25-29
100-0

10 25-29
545-49
4 55-59
330-34
9 40-44
5 55-59
535-39
2 60-64
6 45-49
7 45-49
845-49
216-19
2 50-54
14 50-54
3 50-54
7 30-34
8 40-44
830-34
6 20-24
20-0
6 55-59
7 45-49
7 20-24
8 20-24
825-29
9 45-49
316-19
7 35-39
6 35-39
10 45-49
8 20-24
9 25-29
10 25-29
110-0
4 50-54
5 50-54
430-34
845-49
3 60-64
7 35-39
9 40-44
11 45-49
10 40-44
4 60-64
12 45-49
920-24
10 20-24
10 40-44
530-34
9 30-34
8 35-39
4 55-59

=
<
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Rnk
162
34
9
110
41
151
74
120
90
127
161
250
231
253
122
87
39
168
159
181
145

-- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Rnk  Time
0:20:30.0 93  0:02:12.4
0:15:24.8 106  0:02:19.5
0:13:27.6 28  0:01:14.0
0:18:02.6 133  0:02:34.0
0:15:30.9 161  0:02:46.0
0:20:03.4 6  0:00:36.5
0:16:35.7 85  0:02:02.7
0:18:34.6 136  0:02:34.8
0:17:15.8 94  0:02:12.4
0:18:54.5 175  0:03:00.7
0:20:28.8 83  0:02:00.4
0:24:549 74  0:01:55.0
0:23:35.8 166  0:02:50.6
0:25:03.5 165 0:02:50.5
0:18:35.5 116  0:02:24.3
0:17:08.5 236 0:03:57.8
0:15:26.9 232  0:03:50.4
0:20:57.4 89  0:02:06.5
0:20:20.3 98  0:02:14.1
0:21:31.2 268  0:05:07.3
0:19:41.7 143  0:02:38.3

287  0:21:09.5
0:24:38.8 173  0:02:57.6
0:26:41.6 151  0:02:43.6
0:20:13.6 193  0:03:12.1
0:17:13.4 8  0:00:43.5
0:16:07.7 137  0:02:34.9
0:19:02.1 255  0:04:44.9
0:19:425 131  0:02:31.6
0:22:28.9 202 0:03:17.7
0:20:49.7 154  0:02:44.1
0:20:32.5 148  0:02:42.0
0:21:05.5 56  0:01:43.3
0:17:48.4 57  0:01:45.3
0:17:05.6 204 0:03:18.9
0:19:57.9 250 0:04:28.2
0:19:30.6 128  0:02:29.5
0:16:10.1 80  0:01:59.3
0:23:29.7 42 0:01:31.9
0:19:146 10  0:00:45.4
0:19:142 132 0:02:33.9
0:18:22.7 226  0:03:42.9
0:18:17.1 114 0:02:24.0
0:22:06.0 221  0:03:36.1
0:23:05.2 201 0:03:17.6
0:18:32.9 160 0:02:45.4
0:20:46.2 218  0:03:34.5
0:17:32.4 118  0:02:25.8
0:18:43.3 174  0:02:59.3
0:16:26.1 239  0:04:04.9
0:19:32.5 167  0:02:50.9
0:21:35.1 256  0:04:45.5
0:22:55.6 266  0:05:02.7
0:21:38.2 99  0:02:14.2
0:18:56.5 82  0:02:00.4
0:23:05.0 152  0:02:43.8
0:22:30.3 103  0:02:17.3
0:20:18.3 182  0:03:05.7
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Rnk
136
217
224
173
169
212
230
83
118
183
152
65
127
70
174
166
214
190
153
93
103
179
54
132
139
175
164
114
203
71
144
186
180
240
210
95
155
227
206
92
154
130
150
59
87
161
126
220
181
96
121
137
135
178
167
120
141
195

-- Bike --
Time
0:42:36.8
0:47:21.0
0:48:16.5
0:44:56.7
0:44:24.9
0:47:11.0
0:48:59.3
0:40:01.7
0:41:38.7
0:45:21.8
0:43:30.0
0:39:08.8
0:42:00.9
0:39:25.7
0:44:58.8
0:44:09.0
0:47:13.7
0:45:39.5
0:43:32.4
0:40:34.3
0:40:52.1
0:45:13.3
0:38:13.3
0:42:15.8
0:42:44.6
0:45:02.4
0:44:08.0
0:41:20.8
0:46:17.1
0:39:32.0
0:43:08.4
0:45:34.1
0:45:13.5
0:49:39.9
0:47:05.1
0:40:38.4
0:43:37.5
0:48:31.2
0:46:35.6
0:40:30.5
0:43:32.6
0:42:14.9
0:43:23.7
0:38:40.7
0:40:15.3
0:43:58.4
0:42:00.9
0:47:30.8
0:45:15.1
0:40:41.3
0:41:47.5
0:42:38.7
0:42:29.3
0:45:13.0
0:44:13.4
0:41:44.0
0:42:50.9
0:46:04.7

Rate
18.5MPH
16.6MPH
16.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.7MPH
16.7MPH
16.0MPH
19.6MPH
18.9MPH
17.3MPH
18.1MPH
20.1MPH
18.7MPH
19.9MPH
17.5MPH
17.8MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
18.1MPH
19.4MPH
19.2MPH
17.4MPH
20.6MPH
18.6MPH
18.4MPH
17.5MPH
17.8MPH
19.0MPH
17.0MPH
19.9MPH
18.2MPH
17.2MPH
17.4MPH
15.8MPH
16.7MPH
19.3MPH
18.0MPH
16.2MPH
16.9MPH
19.4MPH
18.1MPH
18.6MPH
18.1MPH
20.3MPH
19.5MPH
17.9MPH
18.7MPH
16.5MPH
17.4MPH
19.3MPH
18.8MPH
18.4MPH
18.5MPH
17.4MPH
17.8MPH
18.8MPH
18.4MPH
17.1MPH

-T2
Time
0:01:46.7
0:00:44.9
0:00:50.0
0:01:01.9
0:01:44.3
0:00:28.2
0:01:28.2
0:01:30.3
0:01:57.4
0:01:12.2
0:01:42.7
0:02:14.8
0:01:02.4
0:01:27.5
0:01:24.1
0:02:05.5
0:00:45.0
0:00:59.3
0:01:25.4
0:02:48.3
0:02:03.4
0:01:17.7
0:01:40.1
0:00:38.5
0:01:59.3
0:00:43.4
0:01:49.9
0:03:23.3
0:01:11.9
0:01:54.6
0:01:31.9
0:02:29.9
0:00:43.4
0:02:06.3
0:01:21.0
0:02:51.3
0:01:04.1
0:01:08.0
0:00:59.5
0:00:51.0
0:02:37.6
0:02:37.5
0:01:15.7
0:02:03.5
0:02:24.8
0:02:14.7
0:01:29.9
0:01:17.9
0:02:03.9
0:02:00.7
0:02:02.6
0:04:23.8
0:02:57.6
0:02:31.8
0:01:02.2
0:01:41.7
0:00:52.0
0:01:52.1

Rnk
66
96
145
93
138
59
49
167

-- Run --
Time
0:26:06.1
0:27:29.3
0:29:56.4
0:27:23.6
0:29:33.2
0:25:46.5
0:25:02.6
0:31:30.8
0:31:53.9
0:26:32.4
0:27:24.5
0:27:07.9
0:25:58.6
0:26:44.9
0:28:17.0
0:28:25.6
0:28:54.5
0:26:58.3
0:29:18.6
0:26:54.8
0:31:46.6
0:29:34.1
0:29:47.8
0:25:00.6
0:29:11.6
0:33:47.3
0:33:02.4
0:29:17.8
0:28:07.2
0:30:49.1
0:30:00.6
0:26:59.5
0:29:34.0
0:27:30.7
0:30:08.0
0:31:06.5
0:32:24.7
0:31:20.6
0:26:34.5
0:37:50.3
0:31:26.2
0:32:28.6
0:34:12.1
0:33:10.8
0:30:40.7
0:32:15.2
0:31:57.8
0:31:13.2
0:31:12.0
0:37:12.1
0:34:19.0
0:27:14.1
0:27:14.2
0:29:15.9
0:34:42.4
0:31:40.5
0:32:27.7
0:29:39.6

Pace
8:25/M
8:52/M
9:39/M
8:50/M
9:32/M
8:19/M
8:05/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
8:34/M
8:50/M
8:45/M
8:23/M
8:37/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
8:42/M
9:27/M
8:41/M
10:15/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
8:04/M
9:25/M
10:54/M
10:39/M
9:27/M
9:04/M
9:56/M
9:41/M
8:42/M
9:32/M
8:52/M
9:43/M
10:02/M
10:27/M
10:06/M
8:34/M
12:12/M
10:08/M
10:28/M
11:02/M
10:42/M
9:54/M
10:24/M
10:18/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
12:00/M
11:04/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
9:26/M
11:12/M
10:13/M
10:28/M
9:34/M

Total
Time
1:33:12.0
1:33:19.5
1:33:44.5
1:33:58.8
1:33:59.3
1:34:05.6
1:34:08.5
1:34:12.2
1:34:58.2
1:35:01.6
1:35:06.4
1:35:21.4
1:35:28.3
1:35:32.1
1:35:39.7
1:35:46.4
1:36:10.5
1:36:41.0
1:36:50.8
1:36:55.9
1:37:02.1
1:37:14.6
1:37:17.6
1:37:20.1
1:37:21.2
1:37:30.0
1:37:42.9
1:37:48.9
1:37:50.3
1:38:02.3
1:38:14.7
1:38:18.0
1:38:19.7
1:38:50.6
1:38:58.6
1:39:02.3
1:39:06.4
1:39:09.2
1:39:11.2
1:39:11.8
1:39:24.5
1:39:26.6
1:39:32.6
1:39:37.1
1:39:43.6
1:39:46.6
1:39:49.3
1:40:00.1
1:40:13.6
1:40:25.1
1:40:32.5
1:40:37.2
1:40:39.4
1:40:53.1
1:40:54.9
1:40:55.0
1:40:58.2
1:41:00.4



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Name

Jose Solano
Tana Robbins
Rachel Oathout
Racing the Bar
Torunn Halhjem
Robert Stalder
Sara Shelton
Ben Harnetiaux
Talia Speer
Karissa Harle
Patricia Schaper
Edith Martinez
ScrapBook Cycles
David Gesell
Rita Lang
Joanelle Schmidt
Karen Stermitz
Scott and Alexa
Monty Chellis
Lyell Fracas
Heidi Duran

Rob Stirling
David Funston
Stephanie Parker
Wilf Wainhouse
Kim Dreger

Lisa Madson

Jen Kleine

Leslie Marie
Anthony Crosby
Team rodriguez
Team Z-Blats
Sean Timmons
Ted Herzog
Krystin Roberts
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Alesandra Stoll
Emilka Furmanczyk
Joseph Krajcovic
Kathryn Cook
Lori Scheller
Nahkole Wardell
Lindy Cubberley
Charlie Ann Lynch
Fran Barrett
Victoria Mount
Nancy Patrick
Liz Monrean
Russ Tarleton
Judy Soferman
Matthew Plummer
Kristel Hoebers
Stacey Chellis
Bre Holt

Team coublatt
Seselia Stevens
Nancy Carr

Alan Carr

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1686
1650
1748
1930
1768
1962
1633
1769
1656
1706
1828
1641
1782
1759
1762
1966
1878
1713
1822
1959
1799
1714
1745
1684
1873
1743
1812
1760
1843
1667
1909
1928
1624
1840
1662
1893
1833
1693
1783
1758
1915
1677
1904
1635
1874
1607
1876
1870
1895
1900
1671
1746
1810
1728
1927
1721
1887
1880

Age Gender

30
33
39
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Age Group
10 30-34
6 30-34
835-39

30-0
11 40-44
11 40-44
920-24
12 40-44
11 25-29
7 30-34
6 50-54
12 25-29

120-0
13 40-44
12 40-44
8 30-34
5 55-59

130-0
15 50-54
6 55-59
13 45-49
11 30-34
14 40-44
9 30-34
7 55-59
13 40-44
14 45-49
14 40-44
7 50-54
11 25-29

140-0

150-0
11 20-24
16 50-54
13 25-29
1 60-64
8 50-54
10 30-34
15 40-44
16 40-44
15 45-49
14 25-29
1 65-69
10 20-24
7 55-59
416-19
8 55-59
9 55-59
5 60-64
2 60-64
12 25-29
9 35-39
16 45-49
10 35-39

40-0
11 35-39
3 60-64
8 55-59

Div

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

Rnk
236
178
230
257
71
88
111
238
188
214
190
196
73
160
217
182
95
233
147
212
215
98
52
187
227
224
189
144
13
235
198
35
251
174
175
158
81
223
203
271
259
222
115
113
176
226
139
103
197
220
286
207
154
157
31
269
204
136

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Time Rnk Time
0:23:55.4 214  0:03:28.9
0:21:23.0 147 0:02:41.8
0:23:32.3 245 0:04:13.9
0:25:27.9 14 0:00:47.3
0:16:27.0 145 0:02:39.8
0:17:11.3 179  0:03:03.3
0:18:07.5 149 0:02:42.8
0:24:06.3 120 0:02:27.0
0:21:436 129  0:02:30.0
0:22:57.3 253  0:04:38.6
0:21:534 119  0:02:25.9
0:22:13.8 159  0:02:45.2
0:16:32.5 13 0:00:46.9
0:20:20.6 230 0:03:46.2
0:23:01.2 125 0:02:28.1
0:21:31.8 282 0:07:16.1
0:17:284 91 0:02:11.3
0:23:50.0 20 0:00:57.9
0:19:43.3 244 0:04:13.8
0:22:54.0 158  0:02:45.1
0:22:58.7 54  0:01:42.7
0:17:34.0 238  0:04:00.1
0:15:52.2 252  0:04:32.8
0:21:425 219 0:03:34.6
0:23:19.4 196 0:03:13.5
0:23:16.5 207 0:03:19.1
0:21:45.9 216 0:03:33.9
0:19:41.5 209 0:03:20.3
0:14:03.6 134 0:02:34.4
0:23:55.2 213 0:03:27.2
0:22:21.5 16 0:00:49.5
0:15:25.4 15 0:00:48.0
0:24:59.4 235 0:03:55.8
0:21:16.2 284 0:07:28.7
0:21:18.1 138  0:02:35.9
0:20:186 68  0:01:51.5
0:16:50.9 184  0:03:07.2
0:23:13.3 150  0:02:43.0
0:22:35.9 231 0:03:48.9
0:27:56.9 176  0:03:01.0
0:25:31.7 203 0:03:18.3
0:23:11.3 177  0:03:02.2
0:18:19.9 191 0:03:11.4
0:18:15.8 157 0:02:44.6
0:21:22.3 228 0:03:44.8
0:23:184 130 0:02:31.5
0:19:25.8 142  0:02:37.4
0:17:47.7 112 0:02:23.0
0:22:19.1 171 0:02:57.0
0:23:08.0 242 0:04:11.8
0:32:31.1 170  0:02:54.6
0:22:456 169 0:02:51.9
0:20:16.2 222 0:03:37.4
0:20:184 198 0:03:14.6
0:15:11.0 11 0:00:46.3
0:26:44.2 108 0:02:21.6
0:22:36.6 211 0:03:24.2
0:19:155 277 0:06:19.8
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Rnk
170
223

105
242
271
168
106
184
123
143
189
188
101
158
115
201
226
172
200

131
211
134

187
160
159
193
149
202
266

133
213
191
231
185
148
165
208
194
151
239
216
268
124
222
225
145
182
245
198
249
250
234
196
156

-- Bike --
Time
0:44:29.6
0:47:51.5
0:40:14.7
0:40:55.2
0:49:52.7
0:53:39.9
0:44:24.0
0:40:57.2
0:45:25.0
0:41:49.4
0:43:07.4
0:45:39.2
0:45:36.7
0:40:48.7
0:43:52.0
0:41:24.9
0:46:14.0
0:48:25.2
0:44:36.8
0:46:10.9
0:40:28.5
0:42:15.2
0:47:05.8
0:42:27.3
0:40:10.1
0:45:35.9
0:43:54.9
0:43:52.5
0:45:47.7
0:43:21.5
0:46:16.1
0:53:23.1
0:39:24.8
0:42:21.1
0:47:11.1
0:45:44.1
0:49:03.7
0:45:30.7
0:43:20.9
0:44:08.7
0:47:01.6
0:45:49.5
0:43:24.9
0:49:34.8
0:47:17.0
0:53:25.5
0:41:52.5
0:47:37.2
0:48:23.5
0:43:10.6
0:45:18.7
0:50:14.5
0:46:07.4
0:50:59.0
0:51:06.4
0:49:09.0
0:46:05.0
0:43:44.5

Rate
17.7MPH
16.4MPH
19.5MPH
19.2MPH
15.8MPH
14.7MPH
17.7MPH
19.2MPH
17.3MPH
18.8MPH
18.2MPH
17.2MPH
17.2MPH
19.3MPH
17.9MPH
19.0MPH
17.0MPH
16.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.0MPH
19.4MPH
18.6MPH
16.7MPH
18.5MPH
19.6MPH
17.2MPH
17.9MPH
17.9MPH
17.2MPH
18.1MPH
17.0MPH
14.7MPH
19.9MPH
18.6MPH
16.7MPH
17.2MPH
16.0MPH
17.3MPH
18.1MPH
17.8MPH
16.7MPH
17.2MPH
18.1MPH
15.9MPH
16.6MPH
14.7MPH
18.8MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
18.2MPH
17.4MPH
15.6MPH
17.0MPH
15.4MPH
15.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.1MPH
18.0MPH

-T2 -
Time
0:02:13.6
0:00:51.3
0:01:21.5
0:00:41.7
0:00:51.2
0:02:08.6
0:01:55.0
0:01:33.6
0:00:55.4
0:03:26.3
0:01:40.6
0:01:28.9
0:00:57.4
0:03:25.1
0:01:42.3
0:03:18.2
0:01:17.3
0:00:46.6
0:01:37.1
0:01:06.4
0:01:29.6
0:02:45.9
0:01:21.0
0:03:24.2
0:01:55.4
0:02:47.6
0:02:05.9
0:02:29.8
0:01:48.0
0:01:22.0
0:01:09.3
0:01:00.4
0:05:04.6
0:01:18.8
0:02:05.2
0:01:41.0
0:02:04.5
0:01:11.3
0:02:57.0
0:01:26.8
0:01:08.2
0:01:23.6
0:02:05.7
0:01:54.6
0:01:02.5
0:01:22.6
0:02:26.7
0:01:01.8
0:01:14.3
0:02:18.6
0:01:54.7
0:00:59.5
0:01:48.6
0:01:13.0
0:00:50.4
0:01:15.9
0:01:52.2
0:01:40.6

Rnk
79
116
173
194
164

208
178
158
120
187
148
250
207
168
133
227
124
188
151
233
235
213
180
221
121
186
217
263
181
201
220
185
198
189
234
226
203
204
152
149
202
265
224
214
107
270
264
210
232

196
253
218
272
166
242
266

-- Run --
Time
0:26:53.8
0:28:22.3
0:31:49.6
0:33:20.6
0:31:25.9
0:25:17.0
0:34:14.1
0:32:23.5
0:31:00.0
0:28:44.5
0:32:36.1
0:30:00.9
0:38:27.2
0:34:13.9
0:31:36.2
0:29:18.1
0:35:39.1
0:28:51.6
0:32:51.2
0:30:11.1
0:36:41.7
0:36:46.2
0:34:34.3
0:32:25.4
0:35:03.3
0:28:46.6
0:32:35.1
0:34:43.5
0:40:06.9
0:32:25.5
0:33:55.1
0:34:52.3
0:32:30.7
0:33:34.3
0:32:51.3
0:36:45.8
0:35:37.2
0:34:05.2
0:34:06.1
0:30:23.5
0:30:02.8
0:33:57.7
0:40:22.6
0:35:26.9
0:34:34.6
0:27:53.1
0:42:17.5
0:40:09.3
0:34:22.0
0:36:33.4
0:27:01.3
0:33:25.6
0:38:36.6
0:34:43.7
0:43:01.0
0:31:28.5
0:37:32.0
0:40:34.1

Pace
8:40/M
9:09/M
10:16/M
10:45/M
10:08/M
8:09/M
11:03/M
10:27/M
10:00/M
9:16/M
10:31/M
9:41/M
12:24/M
11:02/M
10:12/M
9:27/M
11:30/M
9:18/M
10:36/M
9:44/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:09/M
10:27/M
11:18/M
9:17/M
10:31/M
11:12/M
12:56/M
10:27/M
10:56/M
11:15/M
10:29/M
10:50/M
10:36/M
11:51/M
11:29/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
9:48/M
9:41/M
10:57/M
13:01/M
11:26/M
11:09/M
9:00/M
13:38/M
12:57/M
11:05/M
11:47/M
8:43/M
10:47/M
12:27/M
11:12/M
13:53/M
10:09/M
12:06/M
13:05/M

Total
Time
1:41:01.3
1:41:09.9
1:41:12.0
1:41:12.7
1:41:16.6
1:41:20.1
1:41:23.4
1:41:27.6
1:41:34.0
1:41:36.1
1:41:43.4
1:42:08.0
1:42:20.7
1:42:34.5
1:42:39.8
1:42:49.1
1:42:50.1
1:42:51.3
1:43:02.2
1:43:07.5
1:43:21.2
1:43:21.4
1:43:26.1
1:43:34.0
1:43:41.7
1:43:45.7
1:43:55.7
1:44:07.6
1:44:20.6
1:44:31.4
1:44:31.5
1:45:29.2
1:45:55.3
1:45:59.1
1:46:01.6
1:46:21.0
1:46:43.5
1:46:43.5
1:46:48.8
1:46:56.9
1:47:02.6
1:47:24.3
1:47:24.5
1:47:56.7
1:48:01.2
1:48:31.1
1:48:39.9
1:48:59.0
1:49:15.9
1:49:22.4
1:49:40.4
1:50:17.1
1:50:26.2
1:50:28.7
1:50:55.1
1:50:59.2
1:51:30.0
1:51:34.5



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Name

Erin Higley

Kelly Lubkowski
Amanda Mount
Lynda Lipe

Karin Schock
Tegan Stuart

Scott Waltier
Heather Hoepfinger
Shawn Rediger
Nancy Miller
Morgan Huber

Eric Moffitt

Jon Ottenbreit
Cassy Douglas
Nicole Lipe

Jamie Ancich
Kaela Moontree
Helen Gilchrist
Kathryn Baker
Amanda Brennan
Molly Hackett

Ariel Sanchez
Stephanie Hill

Lisa Smith
Samantha Paloalto
Amanda Maxwell
Seis Tatas

Tres Rubios Amigas
Merrielynn Rice
Jonathan Sandquist
Greg Patrick

Max Pounder

Alexa Schock
Marivic Weathers
Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Emily Sablan
Stephanie Hutchinson
Amy Huey

Lauri King

Kalo Wilcox

Robin Fowler
Beverly Molenda
Michele Maly
Tiffany Minor
Michael Minor
Beverly La Mar
Emily Bates
Tamara Ottenbreit
Heather Keesler
Gearly Beloved
Marsha Stewart
Greg Purviance
Beth Blair

Nora Wright
Rebecca Purviance
Susan Sullivan
Pamela Jennings
Marc Duran

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1608
1850
1883
1858
1860
1920
1821
1727
1794
1892
1647
1698
1740
1705
1611
1734
1806
1726
1784
1644
1863
1702
1707
1750
1648
1697
1926
1925
1885
1603
1807
1632
1651
1776
1886
1663
1960
1747
1849
1838
1800
1832
1813
1814
1815
1770
1673
1736
1708
1913
1879
1963
1657
1889
1964
1888
1867
1823

Age Gender

17

F= W B e e = = e e e = e e e e e e e e e e e === e e e e e e e e e e e e e e =< e e M =< e e M 1 e 1 |

Age Group
516-19
9 50-54
10 55-59
10 50-54
11 55-59
616-19
9 45-49
12 35-39
17 40-44
4 60-64
15 25-29
12 30-34
9 35-39
11 30-34
7 16-19
13 35-39
17 45-49
14 35-39
18 45-49
16 25-29
12 55-59
12 30-34
13 30-34
18 40-44
17 25-29
14 30-34

50-0
60-0
13 55-59
31-15
10 45-49
12 20-24
18 25-29
19 40-44
14 55-59
19 25-29
11 50-54
20 40-44
12 50-54
13 50-54
19 45-49
14 50-54
21 45-49
20 45-49
11 45-49
21 40-44
20 25-29
15 35-39
15 30-34
16 0- 0
15 55-59
15 40-44
21 25-29
5 60-64
11-15
16 55-59
17 55-59
12 45-49
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Rnk
32
167
256
221
245
177
270
228
152
248
241
247
225
209
172
193
216
258
243
166
119
280
267
191
282
281
260
180
232
285
249
272
264
239
273
276
283
242
211
86
205
262
279
278
277
234
284
266
255
192
275
106
254
263
210
274
244
261

-- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Rnk  Time
0:15:17.9 141 0:02:37.2
0:20:55.8 227 0:03:43.5
0:25:24.6 77  0:01:57.6
0:23:09.0 217 0:03:33.9
0:24:37.6 233 0:03:51.2
0:21:22.9 162  0:02:46.6
0:27:13.1 200 0:03:17.2
0:23:23.9 215  0:03:29.1
0:20:05.0 229 0:03:45.1
0:24:51.1 258  0:04:46.6
0:24:225 194  0:03:13.0
0:24:47.0 241 0:04:08.0
0:23:17.9 249  0:04:27.8
0:22:49.3 187  0:03:10.1
0:21:08.8 153  0:02:43.9
0:22:04.4 276  0:06:09.2
0:23:00.3 251  0:04:29.1
0:25:31.4 254  0:04:41.2
0:24:27.9 225 0:03:42.1
0:20:53.7 109  0:02:21.9
0:18:33.5 278 0:06:29.9
0:30:14.8 261  0:04:54.6
0:26:35.9 189  0:03:10.7
0:21:53.7 260 0:04:54.0
0:30:29.4 79  0:01:59.1
0:30:26.7 178  0:03:02.5
0:25:33.0 35 0:01:19.8
0:21:30.1 23  0:01:07.6
0:23:49.6 95  0:02:13.3
0:32:07.8 279 0:06:44.4
0:24:53.6 265  0:05:00.7
0:28:07.9 248 0:04:23.6
0:26:21.8 270  0:05:24.6
0:24:13.1 240  0:04:05.1
0:28:11.9 275 0:05:53.6
0:29:43.7 223  0:03:40.0
0:30:34.6 267  0:05:05.2
0:24:25.7 247  0:04:20.9
0:22:50.8 262  0:04:55.8
0:17:08.2 274 0:05:41.6
0:22:39.0 155  0:02:44.2
0:25:53.7 220 0:03:36.0
0:29:55.6 271  0:05:26.0
0:29:54.2 269 0:05:24.2
0:29:51.0 273  0:05:40.0
0:23:52.8 172  0:02:57.6
0:31:19.5 246  0:04:14.4
0:26:35.2 199  0:03:16.9
0:25:17.1 263  0:04:56.9
0:22:02.7 25  0:01:125
0:28:16.0 243 0:04:12.7
0:17:55.0 281 0:06:56.4
0:25:12.8 135 0:02:34.6
0:26:16.3 206  0:03:19.0
0:22:50.2 280  0:06:55.7
0:28:15.3 259  0:04:52.4
0:24:32.2 257  0:04:45.6
0:25:37.2 205 0:03:18.9
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Rnk
265
251

192
209
197
259
176
221

261

247
199
264
177
277
274
219
229
228
257
248
238
140
255
204
207
256
275
117
267
254
241

273
262
280
237
244
215
263
233
253
243
260
235
236
232
205
252
281

258
269
276
284
270
279
285
272
278
246

-- Bike --
Time
0:53:13.9
0:51:19.8
0:45:44.6
0:47:01.7
0:46:05.5
0:52:29.9
0:45:02.5
0:47:32.0
0:52:50.6
0:50:41.4
0:46:10.8
0:53:12.5
0:45:07.8
0:56:16.5
0:54:57.9
0:47:28.1
0:48:44.2
0:48:33.9
0:51:54.8
0:50:41.8
0:49:33.7
0:42:45.0
0:51:43.4
0:46:28.1
0:46:53.3
0:51:45.1
0:55:12.6
0:41:38.5
0:53:24.4
0:51:32.9
0:49:45.2
0:54:38.7
0:52:57.1
0:59:43.1
0:49:28.9
0:50:14.0
0:47:15.3
0:53:07.0
0:49:08.6
0:51:29.6
0:49:54.7
0:52:39.6
0:49:10.7
0:49:16.1
0:49:07.2
0:46:30.0
0:51:26.4
1:02:38.5
0:52:04.0
0:53:27.1
0:55:43.7
1:05:50.3
0:53:35.2
0:57:52.7
1:05:53.4
0:54:11.5
0:56:17.6
0:50:25.7

Rate
14.8MPH
15.3MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
17.1MPH
15.0MPH
17.5MPH
16.5MPH
14.9MPH
15.5MPH
17.0MPH
14.8MPH
17.4MPH
14.0MPH
14.3MPH
16.6MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
15.1MPH
15.5MPH
15.9MPH
18.4MPH
15.2MPH
16.9MPH
16.8MPH
15.2MPH
14.2MPH
18.9MPH
14.7MPH
15.3MPH
15.8MPH
14.4MPH
14.8MPH
13.2MPH
15.9MPH
15.6MPH
16.6MPH
14.8MPH
16.0MPH
15.3MPH
15.8MPH
14.9MPH
16.0MPH
16.0MPH
16.0MPH
16.9MPH
15.3MPH
12.5MPH
15.1MPH
14.7MPH
14.1MPH
11.9MPH
14.7MPH
13.6MPH
11.9MPH
14.5MPH
14.0MPH
15.6MPH

Rnk
87
131
145
185
266
218
156
187
260
123
206
172
248
96
107
282
234
153
121
164
265
227
160
271
161
94
25
251
81
46
274
29
273
130
278
239
263
245
286
287
204
237
277
276
275
216
66
175
149
231
259
253
83
236
255
279
232
179

-T2
Time
0:01:08.3
0:01:23.2
0:01:28.1
0:01:48.6
0:03:14.4
0:02:04.8
0:01:33.0
0:01:49.7
0:02:56.2
0:01:20.3
0:01:59.3
0:01:43.4
0:02:33.8
0:01:10.8
0:01:13.7
0:04:53.6
0:02:18.2
0:01:30.8
0:01:19.7
0:01:38.0
0:03:09.0
0:02:13.2
0:01:34.5
0:03:25.5
0:01:35.9
0:01:09.6
0:00:46.5
0:02:38.0
0:01:06.8
0:00:55.3
0:03:32.3
0:00:49.6
0:03:26.5
0:01:23.0
0:03:47.7
0:02:23.6
0:03:03.9
0:02:30.9
0:05:47.4
0:05:56.5
0:01:58.4
0:02:22.7
0:03:45.5
0:03:44.1
0:03:43.5
0:02:04.2
0:01:01.8
0:01:44.5
0:01:29.2
0:02:14.9
0:02:53.0
0:02:45.5
0:01:07.8
0:02:22.5
0:02:47.0
0:04:01.0
0:02:16.4
0:01:45.5

Rnk
257
212
241

231

223
211

230
240
205
177
251

157
260
169
222
215
239
228
219
268
262
248
225
271

256
199
238
284
261

129
246
191

195
197
229
245
247
259
269
275
278
267
255
254
252
283
258
193
273
280
237
243
279
274
244
281

285
286

-- Run --
Time
0:39:17.9
0:34:29.3
0:37:24.4
0:36:31.5
0:35:07.6
0:34:26.7
0:36:22.0
0:37:23.1
0:34:06.4
0:32:15.8
0:38:29.7
0:30:59.0
0:39:37.7
0:31:39.8
0:35:05.8
0:34:37.1
0:37:19.3
0:35:45.2
0:34:46.7
0:41:40.4
0:39:55.7
0:37:47.7
0:35:28.3
0:42:35.1
0:38:58.4
0:33:41.9
0:37:16.5
0:53:19.0
0:39:51.2
0:29:15.1
0:37:38.1
0:33:04.5
0:33:23.3
0:33:33.9
0:36:08.6
0:37:36.6
0:37:42.7
0:39:22.6
0:42:04.0
0:44:44.2
0:48:21.1
0:41:15.2
0:38:39.2
0:38:38.4
0:38:36.2
0:51:48.7
0:39:20.4
0:33:17.7
0:44:03.2
0:48:56.0
0:37:12.9
0:37:35.3
0:48:38.1
0:44:15.0
0:37:36.2
0:49:33.1
0:53:26.1
1:00:44.1

Pace
12:40/M
11:07/M
12:04/M
11:47/M
11:20/M
11:06/M
11:44/M
12:04/M
11:00/M
10:24/M
12:25/M
10:00/M
12:47/M
10:13/M
11:19/M
11:10/M
12:02/M
11:32/M
11:13/M
13:26/M
12:53/M
12:11/M
11:26/M
13:44/M
12:34/M
10:52/M
12:01/M
17:12/M
12:51/M
9:26/M
12:08/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:49/'M
11:39/M
12:08/M
12:10/M
12:42/M
13:34/M
14:26/M
15:36/M
13:18/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:27/M
16:43/M
12:41/M
10:44/M
14:13/M
15:47/M
12:00/M
12:07/M
15:41/M
14:16/M
12:08/M
15:59/M
17:14/M
19:35/M

Total
Time
1:51:35.2
1:51:51.6
1:51:59.3
1:52:04.7
1:52:56.3
1:53:10.9
1:53:27.8
1:53:37.8
1:53:43.3
1:53:55.2
1:54:15.3
1:54:49.9
1:55:05.0
1:55:06.5
1:55:10.1
1:55:12.4
1:55:51.1
1:56:02.5
1:56:11.2
1:57:15.8
1:57:41.8
1:57:55.3
1:58:32.8
1:59:16.4
1:59:56.1
2:00:05.8
2:00:08.4
2:00:13.2
2:00:25.3
2:00:35.5
2:00:49.9
2:01:04.3
2:01:33.3
2:02:58.2
2:03:30.7
2:03:37.9
2:03:41.7
2:03:47.1
2:04:46.6
2:05:00.1
2:05:37.4
2:05:47.2
2:06:57.0
2:06:57.0
2:06:57.9
2:07:13.3
2:07:22.5
2:07:32.8
2:07:50.4
2:07:53.2
2:08:18.3
2:11:02.5
2:11:08.5
2:14:.05.5
2:16:02.5
2:20:53.3
2:21:117.9
2:21:51.4



If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
284  Christopher Welch
285 Amy Warner
286 Kim Owens
287  Judy Gay
DNF Robert Barry

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1703
1751
1864
1907
1805

Age Gender

33
39
56
70
46
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Age Group
13 30-34
16 35-39
18 55-59
170-99

45-49

Div

1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk
237
240
265
208
19

Time
0:23:56.5
0:24:22.4
0:26:25.5
0:22:45.7
0:14:39.0

Rnk
285
283
272
264

-T-1 -
Time
0:07:50.9
0:07:24.1
0:05:29.0
0:04:58.8
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Rnk
282
283
286
287

-- Bike --

Time
1:03:56.1
1:04:25.9
1:07:23.2
1:08:03.5

Rate
12.3MPH
12.2MPH
11.7MPH
11.6MPH

Rnk
285
283
238
281

-T2
Time
0:05:29.4
0:05:00.9
0:02:23.5
0:04:49.2

Rnk
277
276
282
287

-- Run --

Time
0:45:28.2
0:45:27.9
0:49:55.6
1:17:04.6

Pace
14:40/M
14:40/M
16:06/M
24:52/M

Total
Time
2:26:41.1
2:26:41.2
2:31:36.8
2:57:41.8



ChelanMan Sunday 2014
Sprint Age Group Results

7/20/2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall*
Place
1

Place

wn =
N

3

Overall*
Place Place
1 149

Overall*
Place
7
46
53
97
106
111
117

Place

e

NOoO Ok W

Overall*
Place
8
16
33
35
37
49
50
56
71

Place

e

©oONO O~ WN

Sprint Age Group

Name

Name

Lottie Whitman
Kristina Chalfant
Kathy Morrisson

Name
Rebecca Purviance

Name

Hailey Kettel

Haley Duran
Hannah Walhmark
Victoria Mount
Erin Higley

Tegan Stuart
Nicole Lipe

Name

Noelle Crosby
Whitlee Young
Lauren Rehn
Maggie Reingold
Mary Michael Graf
Emily Van Hollebeke
Katelyn James

Mary Petrie

Sara Shelton

Bib No

Bib No

1711
1742
1791

Bib No

1964

Bib No

1610
1615
1609
1607
1608
1920
1611

Bib No

1614
1643
1622
1628
1619
1629
1616
1642

-- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
Female Overall Winners Winners
-- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
33 1 014419 1 001:169 1  0:34:16.4
40 2 0:16:101 3  0:01:36.6 2  0:34:147.2
45 3 0116252 2 0:01:349 3 0:36:34.0
Female 15 and Under
-- Swim -- - T-1 -- -- Bike --
Adge Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
10 1 0:22:50.2 1 0:06:55.7 1 1:05:53.4
Female 16 to 19
-- Swim - —~T1-- -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
18 7 0:16:42.1 1 0:42:13.8
19 2 0:20:57.4 2 0:02:06.5 3 0:45:39.5
18 3 0:21:05.5 1 0:01:43.3 2 0:45:13.5
17 6 0:23:18.4 3 0:02:31.5 6 0:53:25.5
17 1 0:15:17.9 4 0:02:37.2 5 0:53:13.9
18 5 0:21:22.9 6 0:02:46.6 4 0:52:29.9
19 4 0:21:08.8 5 0:02:43.9 7 0:54:57.9
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim - —~T1-- -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
20 3 0:17:21.8 1 0:01:50.6 1 0:37:40.5
24 4 0:17:42.7 9 0:03:07.0 2 0:39:24.4
21 2 0:15:27.9 2 0:02:16.8 9 0:47:23.8
22 1 0:15:24.8 3 0:02:19.5 8 0:47:21.0
21 5 0:18:02.6 6 0:02:34.0 6 0:44:56.7
21 10 0:20:13.6 10 0:03:12.1 3 0:42:44.6
20 9 0:19:42.5 5 0:02:31.6 7 0:46:17.1
24 8 0:19:30.6 4 0:02:29.5 4 0:43:37.5
22 6 0:18:07.5 7 0:02:42.8 5 0:44:24.0

1633
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-T2 -
Rnk  Time

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
1 0:00:53.4
3 0:01:05.2
2 0:01:03.9

-T2 -
Rnk  Time
1 0:02:47.0

- T-2 --
Time
0:00:37.1
0:00:59.3
0:00:43.4
0:01:22.6
0:01:08.3
0:02:04.8
0:01:13.7

)
=]
=

O'I\l-hd’)l\)oo—k|

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:09.4
0:01:19.0
0:00:42.7
0:00:44.9
0:01:01.9
0:01:59.3
0:01:11.9
0:01:04.1
0:01:55.0

)
=]
=

O©ROZWN =N 04

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:23:58.2
3 0:24:34.4
2 0:24:07.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:37:36.2

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:22:07.8
2 0:26:58.3
4 0:29:34.0
3 0:27:53.1
7 0:39:17.9
5 0:34:26.7
6 0:35:05.8

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:24:07.7
2 0:24:22.1
3 0:26:59.3
5 0:27:29.3
4 0:27:23.6
7 0:29:11.6
6 0:28:07.2
8 0:32:24.7
9 0:34:14.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:15:06.8
1:18:13.5
1:19:45.3

Total
Time
2:16:02.5

Total
Time
1:21:40.8
1:36:41.0
1:38:19.7
1:48:31.1
1:51:35.2
1:53:10.9
1:55:10.1

Total
Time
1:22:10.0
1:25:55.2
1:32:50.5
1:33:19.5
1:33:58.8
1:37:21.2
1:37:50.3
1:39:06.4
1:41:23.4



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
10 95
Overall*
Place Place
1 17
2 24
3 29
4 31
5 32
6 36
7 38
8 51
9 57
10 58
11 72
12 75
13 86
14 93
15 115
16 122
17 127
18 130
19 133
20 143
21 147
Overall*
Place Place
1 13
2 18
3 40
4 61
5 66
6 68
7 73
8 77
9 81
10 89
11 116
12 124
13 125

Sprint Age Group

Name
Charlie Ann Lynch

Name

Elizabeth Allen
Emiko Mar
Elizabeth Chappell
Holly Pickens
Riley Jones
Mary-Jane Man
Meggie Powell
Lauren Herzog
Kit Cammack
Nicole Groskopf
Talia Speer

Edith Martinez
Krystin Roberts
Nahkole Wardell
Morgan Huber
Amanda Brennan
Samantha Paloalto
Alexa Schock
Emily Sablan
Emily Bates

Beth Blair

Name

Alison Detjens
Trisha Wilkie
Amy O'Leary
Gillian Tart

Amy Hyde

Tana Robbins
Karissa Harle
Joanelle Schmidt
Stephanie Parker
Emilka Furmanczyk
Cassy Douglas
Ariel Sanchez
Stephanie Hill

Bib No

1635

Bib No

1638
1660
1666
1670
1669
1659
1649
1640
1665
1645
1656
1641
1662
1677
1647
1644
1648
1651
1663
1673
1657

Bib No

1691
1704
1701
1687
1712
1650
1706
1966
1684
1693
1705
1702
1707

Age

23

-- Swim --

Rnk
7

Time
0:18:15.8

Rnk
8

-T-1--
Time
0:02:44.6

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Age Rnk
25 2
28 6
29 8
28 7
28 5
27 1
26 3
25 9
28 4
25 15
26 12
25 13
27 11
29 14
25 16
26 10
26 20
26 18
28 19
29 21
27 17

Time
0:14:43.3
0:16:42.9
0:17:24.7
0:16:52.3
0:16:15.2
0:13:27.6
0:15:30.9
0:20:49.7
0:16:10.1
0:23:29.7
0:21:43.6
0:22:13.8
0:21:18.1
0:23:11.3
0:24:22.5
0:20:53.7
0:30:29.4
0:26:21.8
0:29:43.7
0:31:19.5
0:25:12.8

Rnk
7
3
13
4
12
1
16
14
6
2
9
15
11
17
18
8
5
21
19
20
10

=T --
Time
0:02:15.7
0:01:57.0
0:02:40.4
0:01:57.0
0:02:36.9
0:01:14.0
0:02:46.0
0:02:44 .1
0:01:59.3
0:01:31.9
0:02:30.0
0:02:45.2
0:02:35.9
0:03:02.2
0:03:13.0
0:02:21.9
0:01:59.1
0:05:24.6
0:03:40.0
0:04:14.4
0:02:34.6

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Age

32
33
32
31
34
33
34
30
31
32
33
32
33

Rnk

oowgcno-nco-h—nl\)|

—_
e

N
wH©

Time
0:15:34.1
0:15:32.6
0:18:54.5
0:18:17.1
0:18:56.5
0:21:23.0
0:22:57.3
0:21:31.8
0:21:42.5
0:23:13.3
0:22:49.3
0:30:14.8
0:26:35.9
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Rnk
8
1
6
3
2
4
12
15
11

5
9
13
10

=T --
Time
0:03:04.9
0:01:34.6
0:03:00.7
0:02:24.0
0:02:00.4
0:02:41.8
0:04:38.6
0:07:16.1
0:03:34.6
0:02:43.0
0:03:10.1
0:04:54.6
0:03:10.7

-- Bike -

Rnk
10

Time
0:49:34.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
7
2
4
5
5

—_

6
3
16
12
8
9
14
10
11
18
13
20
17
19
21

Time
0:40:28.5
0:44:30.9
0:42:12.5
0:44:02.1
0:44:08.0
0:48:16.5
0:44:24.9
0:43:08.4
0:48:31.2
0:46:35.6
0:45:25.0
0:45:39.2
0:47:11.1
0:45:49.5
0:46:10.8
0:50:41.8
0:46:53.3
0:52:57.1
0:50:14.0
0:51:26.4
0:53:35.2

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
9
7
8
1

—_

4
3
5

10

15

6
12

Time
0:36:17.6
0:40:42.4
0:45:21.8
0:43:23.7
0:44:13.4
0:47:51.5
0:41:49.4
0:41:24.9
0:42:27.3
0:45:30.7
0:56:16.5
0:42:45.0
0:51:43.4

Rnk
8

Rnk
15
1
19
10
3
2
16
12
8
5
4
11
18
9
17
14
13
21
20
6
7

)
=]
=

a—nl\)oowcoco|

13
14

12
11

-T2 -
Time
0:01:54.6

-T2 --
Time
0:01:441
0:00:41.2
0:02:17.2
0:01:28.0
0:00:53.2
0:00:50.0
0:01:44.3
0:01:31.9
0:01:08.0
0:00:59.5
0:00:55.4
0:01:28.9
0:02:05.2
0:01:23.6
0:01:59.3
0:01:38.0
0:01:35.9
0:03:26.5
0:02:23.6
0:01:01.8
0:01:07.8

-T2 --
Time
0:01:27.6
0:01:08.7
0:01:12.2
0:01:15.7
0:01:02.2
0:00:51.3
0:03:26.3
0:03:18.2
0:03:24.2
0:01:11.3
0:01:10.8
0:02:13.2
0:01:34.5

-- Run --

Rnk
10

Time
0:35:26.9

-- Run --

Rnk

4
2
3
5
6
8
7
9
2

e

1

11
10
13
15
17
20
18
14
16
19
21

Time
0:27:34.1
0:26:37.0
0:27:19.0
0:28:12.9
0:28:49.1
0:29:56.4
0:29:33.2
0:30:00.6
0:31:20.6
0:26:34.5
0:31:00.0
0:30:00.9
0:32:51.3
0:33:57.7
0:38:29.7
0:41:40.4
0:38:58.4
0:33:23.3
0:37:36.6
0:39:20.4
0:48:38.1

-- Run --

Rnk
2
5
1

11
12
3
4
6
8
10
7
14
13

Time
0:28:02.2
0:28:49.3
0:26:32.4
0:34:12.1
0:34:42.4
0:28:22.3
0:28:44.5
0:29:18.1
0:32:25.4
0:34:05.2
0:31:39.8
0:37:47.7
0:35:28.3

Total
Time
1:47:56.7

Total
Time
1:26:45.7
1:30:29.0
1:31:53.8
1:32:32.3
1:32:42.4
1:33:44.5
1:33:59.3
1:38:14.7
1:39:09.2
1:39:11.2
1:41:34.0
1:42:08.0
1:46:01.6
1:47:24.3
1:54:15.3
1:57:15.8
1:59:56.1
2:01:33.3
2:03:37.9
2:07:22.5
2:11:08.5

Total
Time
1:24:26.4
1:27:47.6
1:35:01.6
1:39:32.6
1:40:54.9
1:41:09.9
1:41:36.1
1:42:49.1
1:43:34.0
1:46:43.5
1:55:06.5
1:57:55.3
1:58:32.8



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
14 128
15 145
Overall*
Place Place
1 14
2 20
3 25
4 30
5 42
6 54
7 62
8 69
9 101
10 103
11 104
12 112
13 118
14 120
15 144
16 152
Overall*
Place Place
1 4
2 5
3 6
4 11
5 12
6 21
7 22
8 26
9 41
10 64
11 70
12 76
13 82
14 84
15 90
16 91
17 113
Sprint Age Group

Name
Amanda Maxwell
Heather Keesler

Name

Adria Smart

Lisa Mendoza
Meilyn Ivey
Jennifer Howe
Christina Jalali
April O'Halloran
Fiona Dobbins
Rachel Oathout
Kristel Hoebers
Bre Holt

Seselia Stevens
Heather Hoepfinger
Jamie Ancich
Helen Gilchrist
Tamara Ottenbreit
Amy Warner

Name

Lori Lieske

Lisa Mueller

Amy Maykuth

Heidi Oksendahl-Byers
Lisa Stone

Heidi Rees

Tracy Bell

Kimberly Koenig
Danielle VonGunten
Shannon Morris
Torunn Halhjem
Rita Lang

Kim Dreger

Jen Kleine

Joseph Krajcovic
Kathryn Cook
Shawn Rediger

Bib No

1697
1708

Bib No

1733
1731
1735
1717
1739
1732
1715
1748
1746
1728
1721
1727
1734
1726
1736
1751

Bib No

1764
1773
1765
1756
1766
1757
1785
1761
1601
1772
1768
1762
1743
1760
1783
1758
1794

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time

33 15 0:30:26.7 7  0:03:02.5
34 12 0251171 14 0:04:56.9

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- - T-1--

Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time

37 1 0:14:04.3 2 0:02:00.3
37 2 0:15:34.3 1 0:01:52.4
37 3 0:16:29.7 3 0:02:17.7
36 6 0:18:47.4 8 0:03:11.9
38 12 0:23:358 6  0:02:50.6
36 4 0:17:05.6 11 0:03:18.9
35 5 0:18:329 5 0:02:454
39 11 0:23:32.3 13 0:04:13.9
39 9 0:22:45.6 7 0:02:51.9
36 7 0:20:18.4 9 0:03:14.6
35 16  0:26:44.2 4 0:02:21.6
37 10 0:23:23.9 12 0:03:29.1
38 8 0:22:04.4 15  0:06:09.2
36 14  0:25:31.4 14  0:04:41.2
38 15 0:26:352 10 0:03:16.9
39 13 0:24:22.4 16  0:07:24.1

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- - T-1--

Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time

42 7 0:17:52.2 1 0:01:14.2
42 4 0:16:11.7 6 0:02:09.2
42 1 0:14:47.7 3 0:01:35.3
41 3 0:15:45.9 13 0:08:09.2
41 6 0:16:41.4 4 0:01:40.9
41 2 0:15:04.5 7 0:02:22.5
44 8 0:18:01.3 14 0:03:13.8
41 10 0:19:16.0 2 0:01:28.7
42 13  0:20:28.8 5 0:02:00.4
43 9 0:18:43.3 11 0:02:59.3
42 5 0:16:27.0 9 0:02:39.8
41 16 0:23:01.2 8 0:02:28.1
40 17 0:23:16.5 15 0:03:19.1
41 11 0:19:41.5 16  0:03:20.3
44 15  0:22:35.9 18  0:03:48.9
42 21 0:27:56.9 12 0:03:01.0
44 12 0:20:05.0 17 0:03:45.1
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-- Bike -

Rnk
13
14

Time
0:51:45.1
0:52:04.0

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
6
4
5
8
7

3
13
14
12
10

9
11
15
16

Time
0:36:55.6
0:37:50.8
0:42:52.6
0:40:52.2
0:42:00.9
0:47:05.1
0:43:58.4
0:40:14.7
0:50:14.5
0:50:59.0
0:49:09.0
0:47:32.0
0:47:28.1
0:48:33.9
1:02:38.5
1:04:25.9

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
3
6
4
7
5

8
10
14
18
11
15
12

9
13
19

Time
0:35:32.0
0:36:24.3
0:37:55.3
0:40:18.3
0:38:51.4
0:40:42.7
0:39:56.8
0:43:13.2
0:43:30.0
0:45:15.1
0:49:52.7
0:43:52.0
0:45:35.9
0:43:52.5
0:43:20.9
0:44:08.7
0:52:50.6

Rnk
4
10

)
o oD \JQD|§;

e
N

3133prw-o

)
AR ouowon m|§

S oo oo
oCoon~No ~tw-=

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:09.6
0:01:29.2

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:29.0
0:01:24.1
0:01:45.2
0:01:25.5
0:01:02.4
0:01:21.0
0:02:14.7
0:01:21.5
0:00:59.5
0:01:13.0
0:01:15.9
0:01:49.7
0:04:53.6
0:01:30.8
0:01:44.5
0:05:00.9

-T2 --
Time
0:00:53.7
0:01:26.0
0:00:59.8
0:01:13.3
0:01:08.2
0:03:06.8
0:01:51.3
0:01:00.1
0:01:42.7
0:02:03.9
0:00:51.2
0:01:42.3
0:02:47.6
0:02:29.8
0:02:57.0
0:01:26.8
0:02:56.2

-- Run --

Rnk
9
15

Time
0:33:41.9
0:44:03.2

-- Run --

Rnk
4
7
2
3
1
5
9
8

11
13
6

15
12
14
10
16

Time
0:30:00.2
0:31:45.7
0:27:08.7
0:28:00.9
0:25:58.6
0:30:08.0
0:32:15.2
0:31:49.6
0:33:25.6
0:34:43.7
0:31:28.5
0:37:23.1
0:34:37.1
0:35:45.2
0:33:17.7
0:45:27.9

-- Run --

Rnk
3
2
4
1
5
9
7
6

8
12
13
14
10
18
16
11
17

Time
0:24:31.4
0:24:08.1
0:25:42.1
0:22:17.2
0:25:54.8
0:27:35.3
0:26:07.4
0:26:03.5
0:27:24.5
0:31:12.0
0:31:25.9
0:31:36.2
0:28:46.6
0:34:43.5
0:34:06.1
0:30:23.5
0:34:06.4

Total
Time
2:00:05.8
2:07:50.4

Total
Time
1:24:29.4
1:28:27.3
1:30:33.9
1:32:17.9
1:35:28.3
1:38:58.6
1:39:46.6
1:41:12.0
1:50:17.1
1:50:28.7
1:50:59.2
1:53:37.8
1:55:12.4
1:56:02.5
2:07:32.8
2:26:41.2

Total
Time
1:20:03.5
1:20:19.3
1:21:00.2
1:22:43.9
1:24:16.7
1:28:51.8
1:29:10.6
1:31:01.5
1:35:06.4
1:40:13.6
1:41:16.6
1:42:39.8
1:43:45.7
1:44:07.6
1:46:48.8
1:46:56.9
1:53:43.3



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
18 126 Lisa Smith 1750 40 14 0:21:53.7 21 0:04:554.0 16 046:28.1 21 0:03:255 20 0:42:35.1 1:59:16.4
19 131 Marivic Weathers 1776 42 19  0:24:13.1 19  0:04:05.1 21  0:59:43.1 7 0:01:23.0 15 0:33:33.9 2:02:58.2
20 135 Amy Huey 1747 40 20 024257 20 0:04:2209 20 0:53:07.0 16 0:02:30.9 19 0:39:22.6 2:03:47.1
21 142 Beverly La Mar 1770 42 18 0:23:52.8 10 0:02.5576 17 0:46:30.0 14 0:02:04.2 21 0:51:48.7 2:07:13.3

Female 45 to 49

Overall* -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 10 Tari Stonecipher 1829 49 1 0:14:20.4 1 0:01:27.7 1 0:38:09.8 3 0:01:09.4 2 0:27:32.7 1:22:40.0
2 19 Christie Duque 1798 45 7 0:18:25.9 2 0:01:28.0 2 0:38:45.6 4 0:01:09.9 4 0:28:23.0 1:28:12.4
3 27 Kris Lynch 1818 49 2 0:14:58.0 5 0:02:23.7 8 0:43:15.2 5 0:01:16.0 8 0:29:42.1 1:31:35.0
4 28 Brooke Page 1819 49 6 0:17:34.3 4 0:02:13.9 6 0:40:51.3 9 0:01:25.1 7 0:29:33.1  1:31:37.7
5 39 Gina Luscher 1789 45 8 0:18:34.6 8 0:02:34.8 3 0:40:01.7 11 0:01:30.3 12 0:31:30.8 1:34:12.2
6 43 Ingrid Gerbino 1604 49 9 0:18:35.5 6 0:02:24.3 11 0:44:58.8 8 0:01:24.1 3 0:28:17.0 1:35:39.7
7 44 Julie Lindberg 1811 47 4 0:17:085 17 0:03:57.8 10 0:44:09.0 15 0:02:05.5 5 0:28:25.6 1:35:46.4
8 45 Megan Ware 1816 47 3 0:15:26.9 16 0:03:50.4 15 0:47:13.7 1 0:00:45.0 6 0:28:54.5 1:36:10.5
9 52 Linda Gougeon 1817 47 13 0:20:32.5 9 0:02:42.0 12 0:45:34.1 18  0:02:29.9 1 0:26:59.5 1:38:18.0
10 55 Brie_Fox@Yahoo. Fox 1801 45 11 0:19:57.9 18 0:04:28.2 5 0:40:38.4 19 0:02:51.3 10 0:31:06.5 1:39:02.3
11 63 Jennifer Edson 1786 45 5 0:17:32.4 7 0:02:25.8 16  0:47:30.8 6 0:01:17.9 11 0:31:13.2 1:40:00.1
12 65 Jennifer Hing 1802 46 10 0:19:325 11 0:02:50.9 7 0:41:475 14 0:02:02.6 14 0:34:19.0 1:40:32.5
13 80 Heidi Duran 1799 45 16 0:22:58.7 3 0:01:42.7 4 0:40:28.5 10 0:01:29.6 16 0:36:41.7 1:43:21.2
14 83 Lisa Madson 1812 48 14 0:21:45.9 13 0:03:33.9 9 0:43:549 16 0:02:05.9 13 0:32:35.1 1:43:55.7
15 92 Lori Scheller 1915 47 19 0:25:31.7 12 0:03:183 14 0:47:01.6 2 0:01:08.2 9 0:30:02.8 1:47:02.6
16 102 Stacey Chellis 1810 48 12  0:20:16.2 14 0:03:374 13 0:46:074 12 0:01:486 18 0:38:36.6 1:50:26.2
17 119 Kaela Moontree 1806 46 17  0:23:00.3 19  0:04:29.1 17  0:48:44.2 17 0:.02:182 17 0:37:19.3 1:55:51.1
18 121 Kathryn Baker 1784 45 18 0:24:27.9 15 0:03:42.1 21 0:51:54.8 7 0:01:19.7 15 0:34:46.7 1:56:11.2
19 138 Robin Fowler 1800 45 15 0:22:39.0 10 0:02.44.2 20 0:49:547 13 0:01:584 21 0:48:221.1 2:05:37.4
20 140 Michele Maly 1813 48 21 0:29:556 21 0:0526.0 18 0:49:10.7 21 0:03455 20 0:38:39.2 2:06:57.0
21 141 Tiffany Minor 1814 47 20 029542 20 0:05242 19 0:49:16.1 20 0:03:44.1 19  0:38:38.4 2:06:57.0

Female 50 to 54

Overall* -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 15 Suzanne Tugman-Engel 1845 53 4 0:17:58.0 1 0:01:01.0 1 0:36:07.9 1 0:01:08.5 2 0:29:35.9 1:25:51.3
2 47 Traci Huffer 1842 52 8 0:20:20.3 2 0:02:14.1 5 0:43:32.4 3 0:01:25.4 1 0:29:18.6 1:36:50.8
3 48 Kathryn Harris 1857 54 7 0:19:41.7 6 0:02:38.3 2 0:40:52.1 7 0:02:03.4 4 0:31:46.6 1:37:02.1
4 59 Shari Bitcon 1830 51 6 0:19:14.2 4 0:02:33.9 6 0:43:32.6 11 0:02:37.6 3 0:31:26.2 1:39:24.5
5 60 Betsy Petrie 1853 53 5 0:18:22.7 10 0:03:42.9 3 0:42:149 10 0:02:37.5 5 0:32:28.6 1:39:26.6
6 74 Patricia Schaper 1828 50 10 0:21:534 3 0:02:25.9 4 0:43:07.4 4 0:01:40.6 6 0:32:36.1 1:41:43.4
7 85 Leslie Marie 1843 52 1 0:14:03.6 5 0:02:34.4 7 0:45:47.7 5 0:01:48.0 11 0:40:06.9 1:44:20.6
8 88 Alesandra Stoll 1833 50 2 0:16:50.9 7 0:03:07.2 10 0:49:03.7 8 0:02:04.5 8 0:35:37.2 1:46:43.5
9 107 Kelly Lubkowski 1850 54 9 0:20:55.8 11 0:03:43.5 12 0:51:19.8 2 0:01:23.2 7 0:34:29.3 1:51:51.6
10 109 Lynda Lipe 1858 54 12 0:23:09.0 8 0:03:33.9 8 0:47:01.7 6 0:01:48.6 9 0:36:31.5 1:52:04.7
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
11 134
12 136
13 137
14 139
Overall*
Place Place
1 9
2 23
3 34
4 67
5 78
6 79
7 96
8 98
9 99
10 108
11 110
12 123
13 129
14 132
15 146
16 150
17 151
18 153
Overall*
Place Place
1 87
2 100
3 105
4 114
5 148
Sprint Age Group

Name

Stephanie Hutchinson
Lauri King

Kalo Wilcox

Beverly Molenda

Name

Andriette Hall
Rachelle Roache
Cheryl Raeburn
Janet Woodside
Karen Stermitz
Lyell Fracas
Fran Barrett
Nancy Patrick
Liz Monrean
Amanda Mount
Karin Schock
Molly Hackett
Merrielynn Rice
Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Marsha Stewart
Susan Sullivan
Pamela Jennings
Kim Owens

Name

Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Judy Soferman

Nancy Carr

Nancy Miller

Nora Wright

Bib No
1960
1849
1838
1832

Bib No
1866
1871
1884
1862
1878
1959
1874
1876
1870
1883
1860
1863
1885
1886
1879
1888
1867
1864

Bib No
1893
1900
1887
1892
1889

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time
50 14 0:30:34.6 13  0:05:05.2
53 11 0:22:50.8 12 0:04:55.8
51 3 0:17:082 14 0:05:41.6
51 13 0:25:53.7 9  0:03:36.0
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim - - T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time
56 1 0:16:382 1 0:01:30.5
57 2 017277 5  0:02:19.5
58 8 0:221:123 7  0:02:27.9
55 7 0:20:183 10  0:03:05.7
57 3 0:17:284 3  0:02:11.3
55 10 0:22:54.0 9  0:02:45.1
57 9 0:21:223 11 0:03:44.8
58 6 0:19:258 8  0:02:37.4
57 4 017477 6  0:02:23.0
58 14 0252246 2 0:01:57.6
55 13 0:24:37.6 12 0:03:51.2
55 5 0:18:335 18 0:06:29.9
58 11 0:23:1496 4  0:02:13.3
58 16 0:28:11.9 17 0:05:53.6
58 18 0:28:16.0 13  0:04:12.7
59 17 0:28:153 15 0:04:52.4
56 12 0:24:32.2 14 0:04:45.6
56 15 0:26:255 16  0:05:29.0

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim --

Ade

60
62
60
61
60

Rnk

O'I-hl\)oo—k|

Time
0:20:18.6
0:23:08.0
0:22:36.6
0:24:51.1
0:26:16.3
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Rnk

1
4
3
5
2

=T --
Time
0:01:51.5
0:04:11.8
0:03:24.2
0:04:46.6
0:03:19.0

-- Bike -

Rnk
9
11
13
14

Time
0:47:15.3
0:49:08.6
0:51:29.6
0:52:39.6

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
3
2
6
9
8
0

—_

4
1
5
7
13
14

e

12
16
15
17
18

Time
0:37:07.7
0:40:41.4
0:39:50.4
0:46:04.7
0:46:14.0
0:46:10.9
0:47:17.0
0:41:52.5
0:47:37.2
0:45:44.6
0:46:05.5
0:49:33.7
0:53:24.4
0:49:28.9
0:55:43.7
0:54:11.5
0:56:17.6
1:07:23.2

-- Bike -

Rnk

2
1
3
4
5

Time
0:45:44 1
0:43:10.6
0:46:05.0
0:50:41.4
0:57:52.7

Rnk
12
13
14
9

X0
., - -
oo_,;\,mmm\nmww.hmcoooo—nk_

—_ -
N —

)
=]
=

O'I—koo-hl\)|

- T-2 --
Time
0:03:03.9
0:05:47.4
0:05:56.5
0:02:22.7

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:01.0
0:01:38.0
0:02:00.7
0:01:52.1
0:01:17.3
0:01:06.4
0:01:02.5
0:02:26.7
0:01:01.8
0:01:28.1
0:03:14.4
0:03:09.0
0:01:06.8
0:03:47.7
0:02:53.0
0:04:01.0
0:02:16.4
0:02:23.5

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:41.0
0:02:18.6
0:01:52.2
0:01:20.3
0:02:22.5

-- Run --

Rnk
10
13
14
12

Time
0:37:42.7
0:42:04.0
0:44:44.2
0:41:15.2

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
8
5

6
15
14
11

7
13
12

9
10
16
18
17

Time
0:26:07.3
0:27:07.4
0:27:39.4
0:29:39.6
0:35:39.1
0:30:11.1
0:34:34.6
0:42:17.5
0:40:09.3
0:37:24.4
0:35:07.6
0:39:55.7
0:39:51.2
0:36:08.6
0:37:12.9
0:49:33.1
0:53:26.1
0:49:55.6

-- Run --

Rnk

3
2
4
1
5

Time
0:36:45.8
0:36:33.4
0:37:32.0
0:32:15.8
0:44:15.0

Total
Time
2:03:41.7
2:04:46.6
2:05:00.1
2:05:47.2

Total
Time
1:22:24.7
1:29:14.0
1:33:10.7
1:41:00.4
1:42:50.1
1:43:07.5
1:48:01.2
1:48:39.9
1:48:59.0
1:51:59.3
1:52:56.3
1:57:41.8
2:00:25.3
2:03:30.7
2:08:18.3
2:20:53.3
2:21:17.9
2:31:36.8

Total
Time
1:46:21.0
1:49:22.4
1:51:30.0
1:53:55.2
2:14:05.5



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sprint Age Group
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Overall -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T2 - -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
Female 65 to 69

Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T2 - -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 94 Lindy Cubberley 1904 68 1 0118199 1 0:03:11.4 1 043249 1 002057 1 040:22.6 1:47:24.5

Female 70 and over

Overall* -- Swim -- -T1-- -- Bike -- -T2 - -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 154  Judy Gay 1907 70 1 022457 1 004588 1 1:08035 1 0:04:49.2 1  1:17:.046 2:57:41.8

Male Overall Winners Winners

Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T2 - -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Josh Adams 1690 32 3 012551 1 0:01:094 1 0:30:48.0 3 0:00:59.7 2 0:20:29.8 1:06:22.0
2 2 Chad McBride 1790 45 2 012524 3 0:01:184 2 031511 1 0:0047.7 1  0:20:12.8 1:07:02.4
3 3 Chris Hall 1847 53 1 0:1059.4 2 001165 3  0:33:21.1 2 0005542 3  0:24:1141 1:10:45.3

Male 15 and Under

Overall* -- Swim -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T2 - -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 35 Nathan Noeske 1605 15 1 0:15:31.6 1 0:01:47.6 2 0:41:25.7 3 0:00:58.7 1 0:25:14.1  1:24:57.7
2 54 Ben Higley 1602 14 2 0:17:41.6 2 0:03:10.3 1 0:41:17.2 1 0:00:52.6 2 0:26:55.3 1:29:57.0
3 104 Jonathan Sandquist 1603 13 3 0:32:078 3 0:06444 3 051:329 2 0:00:553 3  0:29:15.1 2:00:35.5

Male 16 to 19

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 18 Kevin Sandquist 1613 19 1 0:13:35.6 1 0:01:47.2 2 0:43:47.8 2 0:01:07.0 1 0:20:48.7 1:21:06.3
2 22 Luke Rolfson 1612 19 2 0:14:53.6 2 0:02:15.1 1 0:39:50.0 1 0:00:45.4 2 0:24:01.6 1:21:45.7

Male 20 to 24

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 10 Nate Lynch 1636 23 3 0:16:18.4 1 0:01:34.1 1 0:35:39.9 3 0:00:56.4 1 0:20:21.5 1:14:50.3
2 24 Connor Schneider 1617 20 2 0:15:51.6 3 0:02:27.1 5 0:40:05.3 1 0:00:39.3 2 0:23:13.7 1:22:17.0
3 43 Christian Heussy 1621 20 5 0:16:59.6 4 0:02:36.2 9 0:41:48.6 4 0:01:13.7 5 0:24:43.0 1:27:21.1
4 44 Matthew Christenberry 1626 21 1 0:15:33.4 6 0:03:11.4 7 0:41:09.4 5 0:01:27.7 6 0:26:01.6 1:27:23.5
5 48 Thomas Bass 1625 22 7 0:20:18.0 2 0:02:04.2 4 0:39:45.1 9 0:02:02.1 4 0:24:37.3 1:28:46.7
6 51 Tad Herzog 1634 24 6 0:18:40.0 8 0:03:19.7 8 0:41:40.2 6 0:01:33.9 3 0:24:25.5 1:29:39.3



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
7 55
8 76
9 82
10 83
11 96
12 106
Overall*
Place Place
1 9
2 20
3 26
4 33
5 45
6 50
7 53
8 59
9 65
10 66
11 95
12 99
Overall*
Place Place
1 6
2 23
3 28
4 38
5 42
6 46
7 71
8 73
9 85
10 87
11 92
12 102
13 110

Sprint Age Group

Name

Colton Knebel
Zakary Richardson
Nigel Sullivan

lan Hammerstrom
Sean Timmons
Max Pounder

Name

Sean Bourne
Jordan Rhee
Tyler Goodnight
Thiebaut Herzog
Matt Wainhouse
Dustin Strop
Skuyler Herzog
Brennon King
Willie Curry
Chris Brown
Anthony Crosby
Matthew Plummer

Name

Kyle Duque

Jason Roberts
Brett Leahy
Jordan Redford
Devin Elliot

Scott Pilon

Tim Wardell

Jon Vis

Adam Bodnarchuk
Jose Solano

Rob Stirling

Eric Moffitt
Christopher Welch

Bib No
1627
1637
1623
1620
1624
1632

Bib No
1639
1655
1653
1654
1861
1676
1646
1658
1668
1664
1667
1671

Bib No
1692
1675
1695
1685
1804
1699
1689
1710
1688
1686
1714
1698
1703

Age
22
24
21
20
21
23

Age
25
26
27
27
26
29
25
28
29
28
28
28

Age
32
30
33
30
33
32
32
33
32
30
34
33
33

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
4  0:16:50.6 5  0:02:48.7
9 022289 7 0:03:17.7
8 0:21:351 11  0:04:45.5
10 022556 12 0:05:02.7
11 0245594 9  0:03:55.8
12 0:28:07.9 10 0:04:23.6
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
1 0:11:412 1 0:00:54.6
5 0:47:16.2 11 0:03:13.5
4  0:16:5554 5  0:02:25.1
3 0:16:38.8 7  0:02:28.9
10 022216 6 0:02:27.7
7 019241 3 0:02:055
9 0213327 8  0:02:29.1
6  0:19:09.8 9  0:02:39.6
8 0:20:30.0 4 0:02:12.4
2 0:16:357 2 0:02:02.7
11 0:23:5552 12  0:03:27.2
12 0:32:31.1 10 0:02:54.6
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
3 0:14:2250 1 0:01:13.0
6 0:18:57.2 2  0:01:49.0
1 0112587 8  0:03:24.0
2 01141161 5 0:02:17.6
5 0:17:346 3  0:01:53.6
7 019589 4 0:01:585
13 0:21:09.5
12 0:26:41.6 6  0:02:43.6
8 0:23:050 7 0:02:43.8
9 023554 9  0:03:28.9
4 0:17:34.0 10  0:04:00.1
11 0:24:47.0 11  0:04:08.0
10 0:23:556.5 12  0:07:50.9
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-- Bike -

Rnk
6
3
11
10
2
12

Time
0:40:57.3
0:39:32.0
0:42:38.7
0:42:29.3
0:39:24.8
0:54:38.7

-- Bike -

Rnk
3
2
4
5
1
6
7
9

8

12
10
11

Time
0:37:22.0
0:36:25.3
0:37:44.4
0:39:43.4
0:35:53.2
0:40:34.7
0:41:19.2
0:42:38.8
0:42:36.8
0:48:59.3
0:43:21.5
0:45:18.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
3
2
6
5
4
1

e

9
7

e

0

8
12
13

Time
0:32:37.4
0:36:10.6
0:36:06.1
0:41:00.6
0:37:48.4
0:36:52.7
0:45:13.3
0:42:15.8
0:41:44.0
0:44:29.6
0:42:15.2
0:53:12.5
1:03:56.1

Rnk
7
8
11
10
12
2

I
5Nco5mw-n-|§_

o N o

e
e

)
=]
=

axlg,‘jm—nw-hoocomgl\)|

-T2 --
Time
0:01:49.6
0:01:54.6
0:04:23.8
0:02:57.6
0:05:04.6
0:00:49.6

-T2 --
Time
0:00:35.3
0:01:02.2
0:00:53.6
0:01:18.5
0:02:41.9
0:01:46.9
0:00:53.1
0:01:51.9
0:01:46.7
0:01:28.2
0:01:22.0
0:01:54.7

-T2 --
Time
0:00:53.1
0:02:05.7
0:01:18.2
0:01:53.5
0:01:45.4
0:01:18.2
0:01:17.7
0:00:38.5
0:01:41.7
0:02:13.6
0:02:45.9
0:01:43.4
0:05:29.4

-- Run --

Rnk
9
10
7
8
11
12

Time
0:27:36.2
0:30:49.1
0:27:14.1
0:27:14.2
0:32:30.7
0:33:04.5

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
7
5
4
9
3
6
0

—_

8
12
11

Time
0:23:37.6
0:23:38.3
0:24:57.9
0:24:13.0
0:24:01.2
0:25:42.8
0:23:40.1
0:24:56.5
0:26:06.1
0:25:02.6
0:32:25.5
0:27:01.3

-- Run --

Rnk
2
1
8
4
7
6
9
3

11
5

12
10
13

Time
0:23:43.8
0:22:51.2
0:29:13.5
0:25:45.2
0:27:49.3
0:27:35.7
0:29:34.1
0:25:00.6
0:31:40.5
0:26:53.8
0:36:46.2
0:30:59.0
0:45:28.2

Total
Time
1:30:02.4
1:38:02.3
1:40:37.2
1:40:39.4
1:45:55.3
2:01:04.3

Total
Time
1:14:10.7
1:21:35.5
1:22:56.4
1:24:22.6
1:27:25.6
1:29:34.0
1:29:54.2
1:31:16.6
1:33:12.0
1:34:08.5
1:44:31.4
1:49:40.4

Total
Time
1:12:52.3
1:21:53.7
1:23:00.5
1:25:13.0
1:26:51.3
1:27:44.0
1:37:14.6
1:37:20.1
1:40:55.0
1:41:01.3
1:43:21.4
1:54:49.9
2:26:41.1



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
Male 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 5 Jeremy Lemcke 1729 36 3 0:15:38.3 1 0:01:13.7 1 0:31:16.0 2 0:00:48.3 4 0:23:154 1:12:11.7
2 11 Joe Mitchell 1719 36 1 0:14:43.8 5 0:01:46.4 2 0:35:43.6 4 0:01:00.8 2 0:22:25.1  1:15:39.7
3 12 Andy Faletto 1716 36 4 0:15:52.5 2 0:01:32.2 4 0:37:21.6 1 0:00:35.9 1 0:21:09.4 1:16:31.6
4 13 Jason Underwood 1741 39 2 0:15:26.9 6 0:01:54.7 3 0:37:09.1 6 0:01:05.5 5 0:23:19.1  1:18:55.3
5 17 Mark O'Halloran 1749 39 5 0:16:24.5 4 0:01:46.1 5 0:38:31.2 5 0:01:01.0 3 0:23:10.7 1:20:53.5
6 40 Scott McCabe 1730 36 7 0:18:55.2 7 0:02:11.4 6 0:39:36.3 7 0:01:33.9 6 0:24:00.0 1:26:16.8
7 77 Theren Beedle 1738 38 6 0:17:48.4 3 0:01:45.3 9 0:49:39.9 8 0:02:06.3 7 0:27:30.7 1:38:50.6
8 86 Eric Long 1965 37 8 0:22:30.3 8 0:02:17.3 7 0:42:50.9 3 0:00:52.0 8 0:32:27.7 1:40:58.2
9 103 Jon Ottenbreit 1740 39 9 0:23:17.9 9 0:04:27.8 8 0:45:07.8 9 0:02:33.8 9 0:39:37.7 1:55:05.0
Male 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 27 Christian Wood 1777 42 7 0:18:50.9 6 0:02:44.4 2 0:37:49.1 2 0:01:01.4 1 0:22:34.3 1:23:00.1
2 30 James Grieve 1787 44 6 0:18:35.4 11 0:03:26.7 1 0:36:41.2 1 0:00:59.8 2 0:23:55.8 1:23:38.9
3 41 Roger Johnsen 1753 41 2 0:16:03.3 2 0:02:13.7 6 0:39:46.0 11  0:01:58.1 6 0:26:36.0 1:26:37.1
4 47 Jon Leffingwell 1763 41 8 0:19:32.8 4 0:02:21.9 4 0:38:34.3 4 0:01:13.4 5 0:26:32.8 1:28:15.2
5 49 Desmond Conway 1779 44 12 0:21:03.3 1 0:01:51.8 5 0:39:04.2 5 0:01:13.5 4 0:25:54.3 1:29:07.1
6 60 Howard Edson 1780 44 3 0:16:46.9 7 0:02:48.5 7 0:40:47.8 10 0:01:47.7 9 0:29:17.5 1:31:28.4
7 62 Matt Giannandrea 1752 40 9 0:19:35.9 8 0:02:;51.5 10 0:41:00.8 3 0:01:01.5 7 0:28:14.9 1:32:44.6
8 72 Kirk Hostetter 1788 44 15  0:24:38.8 9 0:02:57.6 3 0:38:13.3 9 0:01:40.1 10 0:29:47.8 1:37:17.6
9 80 Peter Wengert 1797 44 11 0:20:146.2 12 0:03:34.5 11  0:42:00.9 7 0:01:29.9 11 0:31:57.8 1:39:49.3
10 84 Gavin Bell 1778 43 13 0:21:38.2 3 0:02:14.2 12 0:45:13.0 13 0:02:31.8 8 0:29:15.9 1:40:53.1
11 88 Robert Stalder 1962 44 4 0:17:11.3 10 0:03:03.3 14 0:53:39.9 12 0:02:08.6 3 0:25:17.0 1:41:20.1
12 89 Ben Harnetiaux 1769 43 14 0:24:06.3 5 0:02:27.0 9 0:40:57.2 8 0:01:33.6 12 0:32:23.5 1:41:27.6
13 90 David Gesell 1759 42 10 0:20:20.6 13  0:03:46.2 8 0:40:48.7 15 0:03:25.1 13 0:34:13.9 1:42:34.5
14 93 David Funston 1745 40 1 0:15:52.2 14 0:04:32.8 13 0:47:05.8 6 0:01:21.0 14 0:34:34.3 1:43:26.1
15 108 Greg Purviance 1963 44 5 0:17:55.0 15 0:06:56.4 15 1:05:50.3 14 0:02455 15 0:37:35.3 2:11:02.5
Male 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 4 Steve Swanlund 1820 48 1 0:14:11.4 2 0:01:39.4 1 0:33:04.4 4 0:01:26.0 1 0:21:33.0 1:11:54.2
2 7 Matt Morrisson 1792 45 3 0:14:57.5 1 0:01:22.9 2 0:33:53.0 3 0:01:04.0 2 0:21:58.2 1:13:15.6
3 19 Jon Howeiler 1825 49 5 0:15:26.9 4 0:01:49.3 3 0:36:16.5 1 0:00:54.7 6 0:27:03.2 1:21:30.6
4 21 Scott O'Halloran 1793 45 6 0:16:09.1 3 0:01:45.9 4 0:37:05.3 5 0:01:31.4 3 0:25:08.7 1:21:40.4
5 34 Paul Parmley 1803 46 4 0:15:22.8 6 0:03:03.6 6 0:39:22.2 8 0:01:50.4 4 0:25:15.7 1:24:54.7
6 56 Sean Spear 1795 45 9 0:22:34.6 5 0:01:53.1 7 0:39:34.8 2 0:01:01.1 5 0:25:36.9 1:30:40.5
7 75 Greg Burton 1967 46 7 0:19:02.1 10  0:04:44.9 8 0:41:20.8 10 0:03:23.3 7 0:29:17.8 1:37:48.9
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
8 78
9 101
10 105
11 107
12 109
Overall*
Place Place
1 14
2 15
3 16
4 25
5 31
6 32
7 37
8 39
9 52
10 58
11 61
12 63
13 70
14 91
15 97
Overall*
Place Place
1 8
2 29
3 36
4 67
5 68
6 74
7 94
8 100
Sprint Age Group

Name

Damon Stoddard
Scott Waltier
Greg Patrick
Michael Minor
Marc Duran

Name

John Forsyth
Brad Howeiler
Kevin Brinkley
Gene Vey

Fenn Bourland
Robb Myers
Rod Engel
Kevin Morris
Scott McGilothlin

James Christenberry

F Thomas Rooks
Roberto Castro
Andy Molenda
Monty Chellis
Ted Herzog

Name

Daniel Kavet
Todd Lund

Brice Shipowick
Douglas Jennings
Lyman Carpenter
Greg King

Wilf Wainhouse
Alan Carr

Bib No
1808
1821
1807
1815
1823

Bib No
1824
1841
1839
1854
1834
1852
1831
1844
1826
1835
1827
1846
1851
1822
1840

Bib No
1868
1882
1877
1881
1856
1869
1873
1880

Age
47
48
46
47
49

Age
50
53
52
54
51
53
51
53
50
51
50
54
53
50
52

Age
57
58
58
59
55
57
57
59

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
8 022:060 9  0:03:36.1
12 0:27:131 7 0:03:17.2
10 0:24:53.6 11 0:05:00.7
13 0:29:51.0 12 0:05:40.0
11 0:25:37.2 8 0:03:18.9
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
2 0:14:43.9 1 0:01:07.1
6 0:1556.3 6  0:01:43.1
3 0:15:25.8 2 0:01:14.3
10 0:18:54.9 5 0:01:40.7
5 0:15:55.2 7 0:01:48.2
1 0:14:40.4 3 0:01:31.4
7 0:16:19.9 4 0:01:34.9
9 0:17:33.3 9 0:02:27 .1
15  0:22:43.2 10  0:03:08.0
12 0:20:59.8 11  0:03:53.5
4 0:15:50.3 12 0:03:58.9
8 0:16:26.9 8  0:02:015
14 0:21:31.2 14 0:05:07.3
11 0:19:43.3 13  0:04:13.8
13 0:21:16.2 15  0:07:28.7
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
1 0:14:02.6 1 0:01:38.3
5 0:18:14.3 2 0:01:50.6
2 0:15:52.1 4 0:02:04.9
4 0:17:15.8 5 0:02:12.4
8 0245549 3 0:01:55.0
3 0:16:07.7 6 0:02:34.9
7 0:23:19.4 7 0:03:13.5
6 0:19:155 8  0:06:19.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
5 0:38:40.7
9 0:45:02.5
11 0:49:45.2
10  0:49:07.2
12 0:50:25.7
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
4 0:35:44.2
2 0:35:03.9
1 0:34:27.5
6 0:36:56.2
3 0:35:36.6
8 0:37:56.2
5 0:36:44.9
7 0:36:56.7
9 0:38:13.4
10  0:39:04.3
12 0:40:22.9
11 0:39:41.6
13 0:40:34.3
15  0:44:36.8
14 0:42:21.1
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:35:19.1
2 0:37:17.9
4 0:39:10.1
6 0:41:38.7
3 0:39:08.8
8 0:44:08.0
5 0:40:10.1
7 0:43:44.5

Rnk

=

I
ornpwmm=

)
=]
=

-h(DO'IOO\II\)—*OO|

-T2 --
Time
0:02:03.5
0:01:33.0
0:03:32.3
0:03:43.5
0:01:45.5

- T-2 --
Time
0:00:39.8
0:00:53.5
0:01:08.5
0:01:04.1
0:01:11.1
0:01:14.6
0:01:22.9
0:01:13.2
0:01:45.2
0:02:01.0
0:02:03.8
0:02:10.1
0:02:48.3
0:01:37.1
0:01:18.8

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:20.1
0:01:05.4
0:01:06.6
0:01:57.4
0:02:14.8
0:01:49.9
0:01:55.4
0:01:40.6

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
8 0:33:10.8
9 0:36:22.0
10  0:37:38.1
11 0:38:36.2
12 1:00:44.1

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
5 0:26:44.6
4 0:26:04.6
7 0:27:43.6
2 0:24:08.1
9
8
1
3

e

2 0:29:29.0
0:28:39.1
0 0:29:02.6
0:27:58.6
0:23:52.2
0:25:11.7
1 0:29:26.2
3 0:32:26.8
6 0:26:54.8
14  0:32:51.2
15  0:33:34.3

1
1
1

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:21:48.9
2 0:25:02.0
3 0:26:48.6
5 0:31:53.9
4 0:27:07.9
6 0:33:02.4
7 0:35:03.3
8 0:40:34.1

Total
Time
1:39:37.1
1:53:27.8
2:00:49.9
2:06:57.9
2:21:51.4

Total
Time
1:18:59.6
1:19:41.4
1:19:59.7
1:22:44.0
1:24:00.1
1:24:01.7
1:25:05.2
1:26:08.9
1:29:42.0
1:31:10.3
1:31:42.1
1:32:46.9
1:36:55.9
1:43:02.2
1:45:59.1

Total
Time
1:14:09.0
1:23:30.2
1:25:02.3
1:34:58.2
1:35:21.4
1:37:42.9
1:43:41.7
1:51:34.5



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 60 to 64
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 64 Alan B. Hanson 1890 61 2 0:18:.01.6 4  0:03:40.7
2 69 Scott Hulet 1897 61 5 0:25:03.5 1 0:02:50.5
3 79 John Harris 1891 60 4 0:23:052 3 0:03:17.6
4 81 Marc Rosenshein 1902 64 1 0:16:26.1 5 0:04:04.9
5 98 Russ Tarleton 1895 60 3 0:22:19.1 2  0:02:57.0
Male 65 to 69
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 57 Roger Rowles 1905 68 1 0:19:54.8 1 0:02:24.1
Female Relays
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
In Loving Memory of Ellie-Jori Lindquist,
1 1 Angie Peterson 1912 1 0:11:28.8 1 0:00:35.5
Swaggy McMuffins-Kara Lowe, Mary
2 2 Luten, Karen Luten 1934 3 0:17:13.4 2 0:00:43.5
Racing the Bar-Mary Collier, Allison Nathe,
3 3 Emily Herdt 1930 5 0252279 4  0:00:47.3
Team coublatt-Renee Blattner, Kacey
4 4 Long, Mary Couchee 1927 2 0:15:11.0 3 0:00:46.3
Seis Tatas-Mary Kaye Bardue, Kristi
5 5 Hoagland, Kris Cromwell 1926 6  0:25:33.0 6  0:01:19.8
Tres Rubios Amigas-Linda Baker, Christine
6 6 Robel, Michlle Miner 1925 4 0:21:30.1 5 0:01:07.6
Male Relays
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
IA Trio-Chris Gerbino, Anders Stenford,
1 1 Maxwell Vincent 1935 1 0:10:00.3 3 0:00:35.0
3 Amigos-Armando Bendito, Connor
2 2 Osterlund , Caden Stockwell 1872 3  0:13:557.0 1 0:00:34.3
Team Text me when your done-David
3 3 Kramer, Reed Kramer 1943 2 01131186 2  0:00:34.5
4 4 Cut n' Run-Bruce Hill, Michael McCardle 1911 5 0:21:39.0 5 0:00:53.9
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
4 0:41:05.6
1 0:39:25.7
2 0:40:15.3
3 0:40:41.3
5 0:48:23.5
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:39:32.4
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:38:55.9
4 0:45:02.4
2 0:40:55.2
5 0:51:06.4
6 0:55:12.6
3 0:41:38.5
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
3 0:36:56.7
1 0:32:58.4
4 0:38:22.0
2 0:34:25.7

Rnk

X

nk

—k-hO'll\)Q)|

Rnk
1

Rnk

Rnk

e

-T2 -
Time

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:56.7
0:01:27.5
0:02:24.8
0:02:00.7
0:01:14.3

-T2 -
Time
0:02:31.6

-T2 -
Time

0:01:58.7
0:00:43.4
0:00:41.7
0:00:50.4
0:00:46.5

0:02:38.0

-T2 -
Time

0:00:32.1
0:00:26.2

0:00:25.8
0:00:34.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:28:16.5
1 0:26:44.9
3 0:30:40.7
5 0:37:12.1
4 0:34:22.0
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:26:20.9
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:30:47.1
3 0:33:47.3
2 0:33:20.6
5 0:43:01.0
4 0:37:16.5
6 0:53:19.0
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:19:39.0
2 0:20:05.5
3 0:20:14.6
4 0:21:24.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:33:01.1
1:35:32.1
1:39:43.6
1:40:25.1
1:49:15.9

Total
Time
1:30:43.8

Total
Time

1:23:41.0
1:37:30.0
1:41:12.7
1:50:55.1
2:00:08.4

2:00:13.2

Total
Time

1:07:43.1
1:08:01.4

1:12:55.5
1:18:56.9



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Hit and Run-Kyle Jackson, Timothy
5 5 Durtschi, Tobin Wier
6 6 Scott and Alexa-Scott Meyers, Alexa Pizallo

U nelayd

Overall*
Place Place Name
Irish Lass and the Aussie-Kathy Coffey,
1 1 Vince Nethery
Team Runaways-Heidi Desmarie, Beth
2 2 Detrich, Chris Noeske
Funky Monkey-Eric Hallstead, Gaven
3 3 Hallstead, Dawnielle Hallstead
Team RICEBERG-Andrew Rice, Sheila
4 4 VonBergen, Becky Rice
Scott and Michelle-Scott VonBergen,
5 5 Michelle Haeger
Randy's Renegades-Randal Strand,
6 6 Michelle Sandoval, Carmen Strand
Team Mayhem-Scott Linse, Connie Many,
7 7 Shaun Linse
ScrapBook Cycles-Ann Hayes-Bell, Willie
8 8 Bell
Team rodriguez-Jose Rodriguez, Leticia
9 9 Ceja
Team Z-Blats-Nick Blattner, Colleen
10 10 Zaremba, Matt Zaremba
Gearly Beloved-Steve Magnuson, Tammy
11 11 Magnuson
Sprint Age Group

Bib No

1942

1713

Bib No

1910

1933

1936

1954

1809

1957

1946

1782

1909

1928

1913

-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
4 0:15:54.6 4 0:00:35.9 5 0:41:52.6
6 023500 6 0:0057.9 6 0:48:25.2
Mixed Relays
-- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk  Time
1 0:15:04.1 11 0:01:19.7 1 0:32:44 .1
7 0:21:24.9 2 0:00:42.5 2 0:34:51.5
3 0:16:083 3 0:00:439 5 0:39:59.2
9  0:22:05.1 5 000464 3 0:36:18.9
11 0:25:02.4 9 0:00:55.6 4 0:37:33.6
6 0:20:03.4 1 0:00:36.5 9 0:47:11.0
5 0:19:14.6 4 0:00:45.4 6 0:40:30.5
4 0:16:32.5 6 0:00:46.9 7 0:45:36.7
10 0:22:21.5 8 0:00:49.5 8 0:46:16.1
2 0:15:25.4 7 0:00:48.0 10 0:53:23.1
8 0:22:02.7 10 0:01:125 11 0:53:27.1
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Rnk

3

6

Rnk

11

e

~

©

10

-T2 -
Time

0:00:31.9

0:00:46.6

-T2 -
Time

0:00:33.6
0:00:38.3
0:00:42.4
0:00:33.7
0:02:25.4
0:00:28.2
0:00:51.0
0:00:57.4
0:01:09.3
0:01:00.4

0:02:14.9

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
5 0:24:16.5
6 0:28:51.6
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
5 0:30:41.6
3  0:27:24A1
4 0:27:5515
6 0:31:21.5
2 0:26:32.0
1 0:25:46.5
9 0:37:50.3
10  0:38:27.2
7 0:33:55.1
8  0:34:52.3
11 0:48:56.0

Total
Time

1:23:11.5

1:42:51.3

Total
Time

1:20:23.1
1:25:01.3
1:25:25.3
1:31:05.6
1:32:29.0
1:34:05.6
1:39:11.8
1:42:20.7
1:44:31.5
1:45:29.2

2:07:538.2



ChelanMan Sunday 2014

Youth Triathlon Overall
Sunday, July 20, 2014

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -T1- -- Bike -- -T2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Allie Barnes 2424 15 F 1 Female 0-99 5 0:07:49.1 7 0:01:47.8 1 0:41:59.6 18.7MPH 17 0:01:31.0 1 0:24:32.8  7:55/M  1:17:40.3
2 Daniel Orsborn 2422 14 M 1 Male 0-99 10 0:09:51.4 5 0:01:22.5 5 0:44:16.0 17.8MPH 6 0:00:49.1 2 0:25:56.2 8:22/M  1:22:15.2
3 Tyler Barry 2413 14 M 2 Male 0-99 1 0:07:33.6 1 0:01:08.4 7 0:47:15.7 16.6MPH 4 0:00:48.2 3 0:26:50.6  8:39/M  1:23:36.5
4 Keb Wold 2412 13 M 3 Male 0-99 11 0:09:53.6 11 0:02:18.5 3 0:42:37.3 18.4MPH 20 0:02:12.3 4 0:27:08.3  8:45/M  1:24:10.0
5 lan Barry 2406 12 M 4 Male 0-99 3 0:07:36.1 6 0:01:45.4 10 0:48:03.6 16.4MPH 1 0:00:45.3 6 0:27:56.9 9:01/M  1:26:07.3
6 Jordan Tremblay 2405 12 M 5 Male 0-99 4 0:07:40.4 2 0:01:09.6 8 0:47:49.8 16.4MPH 15 0:01:21.3 8 0:29:01.8 9:22/M  1:27:02.9
7 Sarah Thieschafer 2420 15 F 2 Female 0-99 13 0:10:13.7 3 0:01:14.4 4 0:43:37.8 18.0MPH 3 0:00:46.9 13 0:32:02.7 10:20/M 1:27:55.5
8 Emily Barnes 2423 12 F 3 Female 0-99 9 0:09:45.8 14 0:02:25.2 11 0:48:38.5 16.2MPH 7 0:00:59.3 5 0:27:12.6  8:46/M  1:29:01.4
9 Katie Thieschafer 2417 13 F 4 Female 0-99 12 0:10:05.1 4 0:01:22.0 6 0:46:52.7 16.8MPH 11 0:01:05.1 9 0:30:00.5 9:41/M  1:29:25.4
10 Tyler Ekse 2403 12 M 6 Male 0-99 19 0:14:17.4 20 0:03:32.3 2 0:42:02.2 18.7MPH 18 0:02:10.7 10 0:30:12.6  9:45/M  1:32:15.2
11 Charlotte Brown 2414 14 F 5 Female 0-99 8 0:09:43.7 9 0:02:09.7 12 0:48:52.5 16.1MPH 13 0:01:15.3 15 0:32:54.9 10:37/M  1:34:56.1
12 Chase Pagan 2410 12 M 7 Male 0-99 16 0:12:14.4 12 0:02:21.3 15 0:52:49.5 14.9MPH 10 0:01:04.0 11 0:30:23.8  9:48/M  1:38:53.0
13 Drew Huston 2404 10 M 8 Male 0-99 2 0:07:35.2 8 0:02:08.2 14 0:52:43.8 14.9MPH 9 0:01:03.1 17 0:35:43.5 11:31/M 1:39:13.8
14 Mazzy Janis 2408 12 F 6 Female 0-99 6 0:09:38.2 15 0:02:30.9 13 0:50:15.3 15.6MPH 16 0:01:21.8 18 0:36:42.2 11:50/M 1:40:28.4
15 James Scherschligt 2416 14 M 9 Male 0-99 21 0:14:48.7 13 0:02:23.2 16 0:54:26.8 14.4MPH 2 0:00:45.7 7 0:28:24.1 9:10/M  1:40:48.5
16 Elijah Brambila 2401 11 M 10 Male 0-99 18 0:12:25.5 16 0:02:33.1 18 0:57:04.2 13.8MPH 12 0:01:08.5 12 0:30:48.3 9:56/M  1:43:59.6
17 Oliver Ellingson 2427 12 M 11 Male 0-99 14 0:10:32.3 18 0:03:26.7 19 0:58:29.9 13.4MPH 5 0:00:48.8 14 0:32:39.3 10:32/M  1:45:57.0
18 Kaity Dunn 2402 11 F 7 Female 0-99 7 0:09:41.1 19 0:03:30.1 17 0:56:50.1 13.8MPH 14 0:01:21.2 19 0:38:55.6 12:33/M  1:50:18.1
19  Jacob Gesell 2426 11 M 12 Male 0-99 15 0:11:02.6 17 0:03:16.0 9 0:47:51.4 16.4MPH 19 0:02:11.0 21 0:50:06.2 16:10/M  1:54:27.2
20 Caden Spear 2419 14 M 13 Male 0-99 17 0:12:23.2 10 0:02:14.8 20 1:03:41.1  12.3MPH 8 0:01:00.3 16 0:35:35.7 11:29/M  1:54:55.1
21 Madison Breitbeil 2407 12 M 14 Male 0-99 20 0:14:46.6 21 0:06:12.3 21 1:19:18.1 9.91IMPH 21 0:06:55.0 20 0:45:29.0 14:40/M 2:32:41.0
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ChelanMan Sunday 2014

Try A Tri Overall

Sunday, July 20, 2014

This is a non competitive event.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0N O hA WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Josiah Klemmeck
Matthew Ensslen
Nathan Affoller
Steve Luten
Sheri Souch

Eric Wold

Jack Crowe

Don Sorensen
Gary Wetch
Kathryn DeHaven
Andy Zissermann
Sean McCauley
Brian Moore
Catherine Willard
Matthew Brown
Lori Stunz

Dj Sorensen
Karen DeWitt
Michaela Brownell
Tammy Herzog
Emma Strand
Jay Salmon
Jennae Brannon
Trina DeCamp
Andrew Lentz
Joshua Klimp
Dillon Crowe
James Dorsey Jr.
Tyler Marcellay
Mark VonGunten
Andrea Barbknecht
Mike Hanses
John Nieto
Dustin Yeager
Sandi Shrager
Jacob Riedel
Jamie High

Brian Busey

Tim Gramley
Aaron Huston
Matt Voss

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No

12
23
153
95
98
105
144
109
101
29
86
91
64
78
10
74
14
128
28
107
13
133
26
122
49
58
17
19
50
100
43
94
24
67
9
54
154
111
160
57
155

Age

18
27
29
46
45
47
59
47
45
29
43
45
37
42
16
40
20
54
29
48
18
55
28
52
33
36
22
26
33
45
34
45
26
37
46
35
38
48
43
36
26

Gender

EEEEEEEENEEETNEEEEEE M AME TN AMETNETNEEEITNEEEETNEEEEL

Age Group
116-19
125-29
2 25-29
145-49
145-49
2 45-49
1 55-59
345-49
4 45-49
125-29
140-44
545-49
1 35-39
140-44
216-19
2 40-44
120-24
1 50-54
2 25-29
2 45-49
116-19
2 55-59
325-29
2 50-54
1 30-34
2 35-39
2 20-24
325-29
2 30-34
6 45-49
1 30-34
7 45-49
4 25-29
335-39
345-49
4 35-39
5 35-39
8 45-49
2 40-44
6 35-39
525-29

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time
0:07:13.5
0:12:15.1
0:10:27.3
0:09:23.5
0:08:14.4
0:08:51.3
0:07:53.3
0:11:05.6
0:09:04.8
0:11:48.8
0:10:00.4
0:10:56.7
0:08:16.5
0:10:30.2
0:10:47.0
0:10:06.1
0:08:23.5
0:10:15.8
0:09:23.6
0:09:47.8
0:09:44.3
0:08:16.9
0:10:01.8
0:10:32.1
0:10:37.0
0:09:58.2
0:09:44.2
0:12:12.6
0:11:06.9
0:08:46.0
0:10:38.3
0:11:42.6
0:11:17.2
0:10:26.2
0:09:03.0
0:12:03.5
0:11:14.1
0:10:32.1
0:09:15.8
0:07:22.9
0:12:13.3

0:03:04.3
0:02:21.0
0:01:52.4
0:02:39.1
0:02:50.5
0:05:14.0
0:02:46.8
0:02:47.6
0:03:34.4
0:01:55.0
0:03:22.5
0:02:55.2
0:03:43.1
0:03:12.9
0:03:20.9
0:03:31.5
0:02:28.8
0:03:12.5
0:02:31.3
0:03:06.7
0:03:05.7
0:03:36.8
0:03:05.0
0:01:55.6
0:02:28.5
0:02:08.9
0:02:55.8
0:04:02.1
0:02:39.6
0:02:39.4
0:02:42.2
0:03:15.4
0:04:18.6
0:02:51.8
0:04:18.8
0:02:50.0
0:04:09.8
0:04:06.6
0:03:18.2
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Rnk

10

n
4
7
1
9
8
)
3
6
12
5
2
15
14
16
22
48
21
49
24
54
17
27
28
18
31
42
34
58
47
25
44
69
20
59
35
33
65
32
38
73

—_

--- Bike ---
Time
0:36:25.8
0:37:21.6
0:34:11.1
0:38:24.8
0:38:38.3
0:37:29.8
0:38:42.3
0:36:18.6
0:37:14.7
0:38:42.4
0:37:03.7
0:36:12.3
0:40:53.1
0:40:47.0
0:40:56.9
0:42:38.9
0:46:11.5
0:42:37.2
0:46:13.5
0:43:04.3
0:47:03.8
0:41:24.6
0:43:52.6
0:44:12.9
0:41:32.5
0:44:30.3
0:45:46.5
0:44:54.7
0:48:14.1
0:46:07.2
0:43:37.6
0:45:52.4
0:50:13.6
0:42:20.6
0:48:34.5
0:45:16.5
0:44:37.4
0:49:49.4
0:44:35.7
0:45:27.4
0:51:05.9

Rate
21.6MPH
21.0MPH
23.0MPH
20.5MPH
20.3MPH
21.0MPH
20.3MPH
21.7MPH
21.1MPH
20.3MPH
21.2MPH
21.7MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
19.2MPH
18.4MPH
17.0MPH
18.4MPH
17.0MPH
18.3MPH
16.7MPH
19.0MPH
17.9MPH
17.8MPH
18.9MPH
17.7MPH
17.2MPH
17.5MPH
16.3MPH
17.0MPH
18.0MPH
17.1MPH
15.7MPH
18.6MPH
16.2MPH
17.4MPH
17.6MPH
15.8MPH
17.6MPH
17.3MPH
15.4MPH

0:01:25.0
0:01:14.4
0:01:15.3
0:01:43.0
0:01:48.2
0:02:35.9
0:01:21.6
0:01:54.9
0:01:58.1
0:01:49.8
0:01:00.7
0:02:09.5
0:01:58.0
0:00:52.6
0:02:18.5
0:01:32.7
0:01:50.9
0:01:57.7
0:00:50.6
0:01:27.5
0:01:22.4
0:01:34.0
0:01:17.1
0:00:47.6
0:01:37.5
0:00:56.6
0:01:21.5
0:01:14.5
0:01:15.7
0:02:19.1
0:00:44.4
0:02:05.9
0:00:59.6
0:01:37.2
0:02:15.0
0:00:47.5
0:02:48.4
0:01:20.7
0:00:49.7

--- Run ---
Time
0:21:28.1
0:20:36.8
0:26:06.9
0:24:44 1
0:26:47.7
0:26:35.7
0:26:32.1
0:22:41.6
0:28:39.7
0:24:41.3
0:27:32.0
0:29:47.0
0:27:51.7
0:26:23.0
0:26:28.4
0:27:16.6
0:24:14.0
0:27:12.1
0:26:10.0
0:28:14.5
0:26:22.7
0:32:29.3
0:28:24.6
0:27:21.0
0:30:47.4
0:30:10.1
0:28:06.5
0:27:31.6
0:25:46.5
0:29:20.8
0:32:23.7
0:29:00.4
0:27:03.0
0:33:56.3
0:29:59.5
0:31:20.9
0:30:54.5
0:30:06.9
0:33:34.5
0:36:08.5
0:27:15.1

Pace
6:55/M
6:39/M
8:25/M
7:59/M
8:38/M
8:35/M
8:34/M
7:19/M
9:15/M
7:58/M
8:53/M
9:36/M
8:59/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:48/M
7:49/M
8:46/M
8:26/M
9:06/M
8:30/M
10:29/M
9:10/M
8:49/M
9:56/M
9:44/M
9:04/M
8:53/M
8:19/M
9:28/M
10:27/M
9:21/M
8:44/M
10:57/M
9:40/M
10:06/M
9:58/M
9:43/M
10:50/M
11:39/M
8:47/M

o e e e b e e b e e e b e b b e b e ke b e e e

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Total

Time

:07:40.5
114:04.4
115:14.6
116:07.8
116:48.1
117:18.9
17:46.4
117:55.7
119:07.6
119:55.0
:20:08.6
:20:40.8
21:24.5
122:44.9
:23:53.4
:24:07 1
124:28.4
:25:09.3
:26:06.8
:26:16.8
126:32.7
:26:45.0
126:47 1
27:16.8
27:19.0
27:21.8
127:43.2
27:44.4
:29:24.8
:29:30.6
:30:34.9
:31:33.9
:32:00.4
:32:04.4
:32:55.2
:33:09.9
:33:19.8
:34:05.9
:34:24.2
:34:26.1
:34:42.2



This is a non competitive event.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Mike Meskimen
Hampton Scribner
Alene Underwood
Sonny Robbins
John Binford

Bll Reed

Diane Syria
Danielle Creson
Jeremy Cottle
Jennifer Pearson
Emilie Noeske
Catherine Clift
Susan Beardsley
Brian Phillips
Ailsa Yamamoto
Jenna Anderson
Amie Fahey
Dylan Ordonez
Jon Martin

Jacob Luten

Kerri Rolfson
Randi Burchett
Lois Peterson
Mary Linscheid
Brinda Narayan-Wold
Rick Grindley
Tim Smith
Cassie Smith
Jennifer Robinson
Kristy Traynor
Darrin Ferson
Nick Randich
Tiffany Randich
Katie Zissermann
Erin Reed
Francesca Wainwright
Michelle Lentz
Gracie Scribner
Jennifer Drake
Mary Snook
Bradley Woods
Christine Estep
Tessa Heath
Mishelle Woods
Ashley Bitterman
Crystal Vreeman
Bena Filbert

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No

72
3
66
108
110

120
35
69
59

31
121
161

93

42

82

32
141

11
125

87
146
124
114
145
104

97

51

55

27
132

84

68

126
48

80
130
149
81
30
60
22
34
123

Age

40
10
36
47
49
50
51
31
39
36
13
30
51
46
44
33
42
30
58
16
53
44
58
53
48
58
46
45
33
34
28
54
43
37
12
52
33
12
42
53
60
43
28
36
26
30
52

Gender

T e e e e < e e e e e e e o <<+ e M =< o M # e B o e 1 << » M+ e T+ e # M M+ =i 4 Bl 1 G-l § B

Age Group
3 40-44
10-15
1 35-39
9 45-49
10 45-49
1 50-54
3 50-54
2 30-34
7 35-39
2 35-39
10-15
330-34
4 50-54
11 45-49
3 40-44
4 30-34
4 40-44
330-34
3 55-59
316-19
5 50-54
540-44
1 55-59
6 50-54
4 45-49
4 55-59
12 45-49
545-49
5 30-34
6 30-34
6 25-29
2 50-54
6 40-44
335-39
20-15
7 50-54
7 30-34
30-15
7 40-44
8 50-54
1 60-64
8 40-44
4 25-29
4 35-39
5 25-29
8 30-34
9 50-54

-- Swim --

Rnk

62
4
12
77
78
10
47
37
98
50
31
75
97
44
19
67
89
103
63
15
100
33
57
90
52
86
61
59
38
54
107
65
68
14
108
72
16
13
11
99
9
83
36
93
64
66

Time
0:11:28.6
0:07:44.9
0:08:33.4
0:11:58.6
0:11:59.0
0:08:24.7
0:10:41.1
0:10:21.0
0:14:29.2
0:10:56.5
0:10:05.5
0:11:55.0
0:14:18.7
0:10:35.7
0:08:55.3
0:11:38.6
0:12:39.8
0:14:52.8
0:11:30.9
0:08:38.6
0:14:36.0
0:10:07.0
0:11:06.9
0:13:00.9
0:11:00.5
0:12:32.4
0:11:18.3
0:11:17.1
0:10:22.1
0:11:04.5
0:16:20.7
0:11:37.6
0:11:40.4
0:08:36.5
0:18:25.1
0:11:44.1
0:08:45.0
0:08:34.4
0:08:32.7
0:14:29.5
0:14:11.6
0:12:22.7
0:10:19.0
0:13:22.9
0:11:35.5
0:11:37.8

Rnk

45
17
26
95
96
52
30
60
106
62

7
31
68
85
94
21
73
34
98
67
46
72
19
53
48
90
104
103
49
91
42
92
80
86
51
75
23

1

83
59
82
78
20
79
54
35
109

=T --
Time
0:03:19.5
0:02:42.2
0:02:49.6
0:05:17.5
0:05:17.7
0:03:25.6
0:02:52.2
0:03:40.5
0:07:10.9
0:03:43.3
0:02:16.6
0:02:53.2
0:03:55.0
0:04:45.6
0:05:17.1
0:02:43.6
0:04:08.1
0:02:56.3
0:05:27.8
0:03:51.1
0:03:20.7
0:04:07.1
0:02:42.9
0:03:26.3
0:03:20.9
0:05:00.7
0:07:01.8
0:06:57.9
0:03:21.3
0:05:01.6
0:03:12.9
0:05:12.9
0:04:25.1
0:04:46.6
0:03:25.3
0:04:15.4
0:02:47.4
0:01:31.3
0:04:35.9
0:03:39.0
0:04:28.5
0:04:18.9
0:02:43.2
0:04:20.3
0:03:28.6
0:02:57.1
0:18:10.7
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Rnk

13
86
52
40
41
71
43
30
19
53
75
51
29
46
55
39
76
23
37
91
26
50
64
36
66
56
62
61
77
81
80
63
45
67
70
79
84
88
72
60
57
87
85
83
78
74
92

--- Bike ---
Time
0:40:32.7
0:54:08.5
0:46:35.9
0:45:44.5
0:45:45.0
0:50:36.3
0:45:52.0
0:44:20.7
0:41:38.5
0:46:55.2
0:51:26.5
0:46:32.4
0:44:14.3
0:45:57.8
0:47:04.3
0:45:29.1
0:51:27.7
0:42:49.8
0:45:25.1
0:59:08.5
0:43:38.7
0:46:19.9
0:49:44.3
0:45:22.7
0:49:54.4
0:47:31.1
0:49:31.0
0:49:30.3
0:51:36.2
0:52:03.9
0:51:59.5
0:49:35.0
0:45:55.9
0:49:56.7
0:50:34.9
0:51:56.1
0:52:58.6
0:56:56.5
0:51:01.2
0:49:15.3
0:47:37.2
0:55:17.6
0:53:01.2
0:52:48.2
0:51:41.0
0:51:17.4
0:59:21.2

Rate
19.4MPH
14.5MPH
16.9MPH
17.2MPH
17.2MPH
15.5MPH
17.1MPH
17.7MPH
18.9MPH
16.8MPH
15.3MPH
16.9MPH
17.8MPH
17.1MPH
16.7MPH
17.3MPH
15.3MPH
18.4MPH
17.3MPH
13.3MPH
18.0MPH
17.0MPH
15.8MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.5MPH
15.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH
15.1MPH
15.9MPH
17.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.5MPH
15.1MPH
14.8MPH
13.8MPH
15.4MPH
16.0MPH
16.5MPH
14.2MPH
14.8MPH
14.9MPH
15.2MPH
15.3MPH
13.2MPH

102
89
82
59
79
97

103
78
23
72

106

107
38
62

53
49
94
19
45
67
13
85
42
92
83
50
104

10
75

0:01:27.4
0:00:46.1
0:02:12.5
0:01:20.0
0:01:18.5
0:01:10.6
0:02:05.4
0:02:08.1
0:02:46.7
0:01:19.8
0:01:40.5
0:01:38.1
0:01:44.1
0:01:04.5
0:02:37.9
0:01:21.0
0:03:04.0
0:02:46.5
0:02:23.6
0:01:50.5
0:02:16.7
0:02:59.8
0:03:23.0
0:02:16.2
0:01:15.6
0:02:07.4
0:04:37.9
0:04:42.3
0:01:29.8
0:01:54.9
0:00:52.3
0:01:42.1
0:01:38.5
0:02:51.1
0:01:11.5
0:01:36.0
0:02:03.1
0:00:56.9
0:02:31.9
0:01:32.5
0:02:50.1
0:02:28.9
0:01:39.3
0:03:36.6
0:00:44.4
0:00:54.7
0:02:09.5

100
51

--- Run ---
Time
0:37:58.0
0:29:40.6
0:34:54.0
0:30:59.8
0:31:00.3
0:31:44.6
0:33:53.0
0:35:31.9
0:31:13.0
0:34:47.0
0:32:30.1
0:35:10.9
0:34:03.2
0:35:58.9
0:34:44.9
0:37:45.3
0:27:52.2
0:36:22.5
0:35:34.5
0:27:02.3
0:36:54.3
0:37:36.4
0:34:27.1
0:37:41.9
0:36:26.9
0:34:54.8
0:29:47.6
0:29:49.2
0:36:10.7
0:33:05.5
0:31:05.0
0:35:45.4
0:40:59.6
0:38:54.7
0:31:44.8
0:35:53.2
0:39:21.4
0:39:03.4
0:40:22.8
0:38:28.2
0:38:43.4
0:34:57.3
0:42:09.9
0:35:46.9
0:44:13.7
0:44:56.3
0:32:46.4

Pace
12:15/M
9:34/M
11:15/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:14/M
10:56/M
11:27M
10:04/M
11:13/M
10:29/M
11:21/M
10:59/M
11:36/M
11:12/M
12:11/M
8:59/M
11:44/M
11:28/M
8:43/M
11:54/M
12:08/M
11:07/M
12:09/M
11:45/M
11:15/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
11:40/M
10:40/M
10:02/M
11:32/M
13:13/M
12:33/M
10:14/M
11:35/M
12:42/M
12:36/M
13:01/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
11:16/M
13:36/M
11:32/M
14:16/M
14:30/M
10:34/M

M e e e b e e e e e e b e b b e ek b ek e b b e ke ok e b e e kb e ke b e e e

1
1
1

Total
Time
:34:46.2
:35:02.3
:35:05.4
:35:20.4
:35:20.5
:35:21.8
:35:23.7
:36:02.2
:37:18.3
:37:41.8
:37:59.2
:38:09.6
:38:15.3
:38:22.5
:38:39.5
:38:57.6
:39:11.8
:39:47.9
140:21.9
140:31.0
140:46.4
141:10.2
141:24.2
141:48.0
:41:58.3
:142:06.4
142:16.6
142:16.8
:43:00.1
143:10.4
:43:30.4
:143:53.0
:144:39.5
:45:05.6
145:21.6
145:24.8
:45:55.5
147:02.5
147:04.5
147:24.5
:47:50.8
149:25.4
149:52.6
:49:54.9
:51:43.2
:51:43.3
:52:27.8



This is a non competitive event.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Lloyd Sandquist
Maria Dorsey
Lindsay Nelson
Linda Kneeland
Tom Moberg
Susan Troxell
Janis Scordamaglia
Kim Green
Debbie Guidi
Kristen Moberg
Trisha Swanson
Angie Ekse

Julie Beard

Karen Friesen
Kacie Eldridge-Johnson
Janis Neff Warner
Lorraine Phillips
Summer Nieto
Kristie Forsberg
Heidi Breitbeil
Laura Spear

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No

118
112
40
117
83
134
119
33
106
39
41
70
52
129
20
131
102
21
148

92

Age

51
49
32
51
43
55
50
31
47
32
33
41
35
53
26
54
47
26
60
46
44

Gender

b e e e e T e e < W e e e o e A= & e 1 e B

Age Group
3 50-54
6 45-49
9 30-34
10 50-54
4 40-44
2 55-59
11 50-54
10 30-34
7 45-49
11 30-34
12 30-34
540-44
5 35-39
12 50-54
6 25-29
13 50-54
8 45-49
7 25-29
1 60-64
9 45-49
9 40-44

-- Swim --

Rnk

104
34
76

1
74
91
70
53
71
84
85
49

105
95
88
87
92

102
94

101

106

Time
0:15:24.9
0:10:15.7
0:11:58.2
0:06:39.3
0:11:52.6
0:13:12.1
0:11:42.7
0:11:03.7
0:11:43.7
0:12:25.2
0:12:25.6
0:10:48.1
0:15:31.4
0:13:37.7
0:12:33.4
0:12:32.5
0:13:21.3
0:14:49.8
0:13:25.5
0:14:45.8
0:16:20.0

100
87
65
64
58
84

107
97
99

108
81

102

101
24

0:07:02.4
0:03:45.0
0:04:58.3
0:04:54.4
0:02:30.5
0:03:49.2
0:04:01.8
0:06:03.1
0:04:52.0
0:03:47.2
0:03:45.5
0:03:38.3
0:04:43.8
0:07:12.7
0:05:19.4
0:05:32.6
0:08:31.2
0:04:26.6
0:06:17.7
0:06:10.4
0:02:47.5
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101
100
102
103
95
96
104
99
105
97
108
106
107
109

--- Bike ---
Time
0:52:32.4
0:58:16.7
0:50:08.3
1:01:26.2
0:59:55.1
0:59:24.0
0:57:28.5
1:02:17.3
1:01:29.4
1:03:06.2
1:03:08.8
1:00:25.3
1:00:55.2
1:03:58.3
1:01:29.2
1:08:21.4
1:00:59.4
1:23:30.2
1:15:26.6
1:19:20.8
1:27:24 .1

Rate
15.0MPH
13.5MPH
15.7MPH
12.8MPH
13.1MPH
13.2MPH
13.7MPH
12.6MPH
12.8MPH
12.5MPH
12.4MPH
13.0MPH
12.9MPH
12.3MPH
12.8MPH
11.5MPH
12.9MPH
9.41MPH
10.4MPH
9.91MPH
8.99MPH

101
100
39
95
105
98
99
9
84
52
108
70
88
41
17
56
109
40

0:02:50.6
0:03:03.9
0:03:01.3
0:01:30.0
0:02:55.9
0:04:02.0
0:03:00.1
0:03:01.0
0:02:58.7
0:02:29.9
0:01:40.5
0:05:28.8
0:02:06.1
0:02:46.4
0:01:32.1
0:01:10.0
0:01:47.1
0:06:55.0
0:01:30.6

105
101

84

106
102
109
86

107
103
108

--- Run ---
Time
0:36:31.2
0:39:52.7
0:45:52.2
0:40:41.1
0:39:26.4
0:39:53.3
0:42:21.9
0:36:11.3
0:40:39.8
0:39:26.0
0:39:27.2
0:45:52.3
0:44:57.6
0:38:57.7
0:48:27.6
0:45:21.2
0:53:52.8
0:39:05.1
0:48:57.6
0:45:33.7
0:49:36.5

Pace
11:47/M
12:52/M
14:48/M
13:07/M
12:43/M
12:52/M
13:40/M
11:40/M
13:07/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
14:48/M
14:30/M
12:34/M
15:38/M
14:38/M
17:23/M
12:36/M
15:47/M
14:42/M
16:00/M

Total
Time
1:53:37.2
1:54:05.8
1:55:47.6
1:56:44.9
1:56:45.9
1:57:48.6
1:58:30.8
1:59:37.4
2:01:45.0
2:01:45.6
2:01:45.8
2:03:13.9
2:07:48.5
2:09:15.2
2:09:55.7
2:14:34.1
2:18:16.8
2:23:01.7
2:25:54.5
2:32:45.7
2:37:38.7



ChelanMan Sunday 2014
Try A Tri Age Group Results

Sunday, July 20, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 17
2 33
3 36
Overall”
Place Place
1 8
Overall”
Place Place
1 2
2 6
3 9
4 40
5 42
6 56
7 59
Overall*
Place Place
1 11
2 15
3 18
4 21

Tri A Tri Age Group

Name

Name

Emilie Noeske
Erin Reed
Gracie Scribner

Name
Emma Strand

Name

Kathryn DeHaven
Michaela Brownell
Jennae Brannon

Tessa Heath
Ashley Bitterman

Kacie Eldridge-Johnson
Summer Nieto

Name

Andrea Barbknecht
Danielle Creson
Catherine Clift
Jenna Anderson

Bib No

Bib No

» O 00

Bib No

13

Bib No

29
28
26

30
22

20
21

Bib No Age Rnk

43
35
31
42
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-- Bike -

Time

-- Bike -

Time
0:51:26.5
0:50:34.9
0:56:56.5

- Bike --

Time
0:47:03.8

- Bike --

Time
0:38:42.4
0:46:13.5
0:43:52.6

0:53:01.2
0:51:41.0

1:01:29.2
1:23:30.2

-- Bike -

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
Female 15 and under
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
13 2 0:10:0565 2 0:02:16.6 2
12 3 0:18251 3 0:03:25.3 1
12 1 008344 1 001:31.3 3
Female 16 to 19
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
18 1 0:09:44.3 1 0:02:31.3 1
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
29 5 0:11:488 3 0:02:476 1
29 1 0:09:236 1 0:02:28.8 3
28 2 0:10:01.8 4 0:03:056.7 2
28 3 0:10:19.0 2 0:02:43.2 5
26 4 0:11:35.5 5 0:03:286 4
26 6 0:12:33.4 7 0:05:1194 ©6
26 7 0:14:498 6 0:04:26.6 7
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time Rnk
34 4 0:10:38.3 1 0:02:39.6 1
31 2 0:10:21.0 7 0:03:405 2
30 9 0:11:55.0 4 0:02:53.2 4
33 8 0:11:386 2 0:02:436 3

Time
0:43:37.6
0:44:20.7
0:46:32.4
0:45:29.1

—-T-2--

Rnk Time Rnk

—-T2 -
Rnk Time Rnk
3 0:01:405 2
2 0:01:11.5 1
1 0:00:56.9 3

—-T2 -
Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:00:50.6 1

- T-2 --
Time
0:01:54.9
0:01:50.9
0:01:22.4

0:01:39.3
0:00:44.4

0:02:06.1
0:01:10.0

X
3
=
X
3
=

I\)\I—‘ACOU'I07|
-b\lO?U‘IC.OI\)—k|

-T-2 --
Rnk Time
2 0:01:15.7 1
8 0:02:08.1 4
5 3
3

Rnk

0:01:38.1
0:01:21.0 7

-- Run --

Time

-- Run --

Time
0:32:30.1
0:31:44.8
0:39:03.4

-- Run --

Time
0:26:22.7

-- Run --

Time
0:24:41.3
0:26:10.0
0:28:24.6

0:42:09.9
0:44:13.7

0:48:27.6
0:39:05.1

-- Run --

Time
0:32:23.7
0:35:31.9
0:35:10.9
0:37:45.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:37:59.2
1:45:21.6
1:47:02.5

Total
Time
1:26:32.7

Total
Time
1:19:55.0
1:26:06.8
1:26:47 .1

1:49:52.6
1:51:43.2

2:09:55.7
2:23:01.7

Total
Time
1:30:34.9
1:36:02.2
1:38:09.6
1:38:57.6



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
5 29
6 30
7 35
8 43
9 46
10 50
11 52
12 53
Overall*

Place Place

ah WON=

Overall*
Place Place

1

©oOoONOO O WN

Overall”
Place Place

]
2
3
4

Tri A Tri Age Group

13
16

32
41
54

3
4
20
22
24
31
37
39
62

1
7
12
27

Name
Jennifer Robinson

Kristy Traynor
Michelle Lentz

Crystal Vreeman

Lindsay Nelson
Kim Green

Kristen Moberg
Trisha Swanson

Name

Alene Underwood
Jennifer Pearson

Katie Zissermann

Mishelle Woods
Julie Beard

Name

Catherine Willard
Lori Stunz

Ailsa Yamamoto
Amie Fahey
Randi Burchett
Tiffany Randich
Jennifer Drake
Christine Estep
Laura Spear

Name

Sheri Souch
Tammy Herzog
Sandi Shrager

Brinda Narayan-Wold

Bib No Age Rnk

51

55
48

34

40
33
39
41

Bib No Age Rnk

66
59

68
60
52

Bib No Age Rnk

78
74
93
82
87
84
80
81
92

Bib No Age Rnk

98
107
96
114

33

34
33

30

32
31
32
33

36
36

37

36
35

42
40
44
42
44
43
42
43
44

45
48
46
48

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time
3 0:10:221 6 0:03:21.3
6 0:11:04.5 11 0:05:01.6
1 0:08:45.0 3 0:02:47.4
7 0:11:37.8 5 0:02:57.1
10 0:11:58.2 10 0:04:58.3
5 0:11:03.7 12 0:06:03.1
11 0:12:25.2 9 0:03:47.2
12 0:12:25.6 8 0:03:45.5
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time
1 0:0833.4 1 0:02:49.6
3 0:10:56.5 2 0:03:43.3
2 0:08:36.5 5 0:04:46.6
4 0:13:229 3 0:04:20.3
5 0:15:31.4 4 0:04:43.8
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time
5 0:10:30.2 2 0:02:55.2
3 0:10:06.1 3 0:03:12.9
2 0:08553 9 0:05:17A1
8 0:12:39.8 5 0:04:08.1
4 0:10:07.0 4 0:04:071
6 0:11:40.4 7 0:04:25.1
1 0:08:32.7 8 0:04:35.9
7 0:12:22.7 6 0:04:18.9
9 0:16:20.0 1 0:02:47.5
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Time Rnk Time
1 0:08:14.4 1 0:01:52.4
3 0:09147.8 2 0:03:12.5
2 0:09:03.0 5 0:04:18.6
5 0:11:00.5 3 0:03:20.9
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Bnk
7
8
9
6

5
10
11
12

Time
0:51:36.2

0:52:03.9
0:52:58.6

0:51:17.4

0:50:08.3
1:02:17.3
1:03:06.2
1:03:08.8

-- Bike -

X
3
=

[0 C.Ol\)—k|

Time
0:46:35.9
0:46:55.2
0:49:56.7

0:52:48.2
1:00:55.2

-- Bike -

X
3
=

LOCbO)C.O-b\IU‘II\)—‘|

Time
0:40:47.0
0:42:38.9
0:47:04.3
0:51:27.7
0:46:19.9
0:45:55.9
0:51:01.2
0:55:17.6
1:27:24.1

- Bike --

BRnk

n
1

2
3
5

Time
0:38:38.3
0:43:04.3
0:48:34.5
0:49:54.4

Rnk

N

- No

12
11
10

X
3
=

l\)U‘IO)C.OCbLO\I—‘-b|

X
=]
=

CA)—*O)I\)|

T-2 --
Time
0:01:29.8

0:01:54.9
0:02:03.1

0:00:54.7

0:02:50.6
0:04:02.0
0:03:01.0
0:02:58.7

T-2-
Time
0:02:12.5
0:01:19.8
0:02:51.1

0:03:36.6
0:01:40.5

T-2 --
Time
0:02:09.5
0:00:52.6
0:02:37.9
0:03:04.0
0:02:59.8
0:01:38.5
0:02:31.9
0:02:28.9
0:01:30.6

T-2 -
Time
0:01:15.3
0:01:57.7
0:00:59.6
0:01:15.6

-- Run --

Rnk

N O

Time
0:36:10.7

0:33:05.5
0:39:21.4

0:44:56.3

0:45:52.2
0:36:11.3
0:39:26.0
0:39:27.2

-- Run --

X0
3
=

o1 w -h—‘l\)|

Time
0:34:54.0
0:34:47.0
0:38:54.7

0:35:46.9
0:44:57.6

-- Run --

X
3
=

LOU'I\ICQO)CO-&I\)—‘|

Time
0:26:23.0
0:27:16.6
0:34:44.9
0:27:52.2
0:37:36.4
0:40:59.6
0:40:22.8
0:34:57.3
0:49:36.5

-- Run --

Bnk

]
2
4
5

Time
0:26:47.7
0:28:14.5
0:29:59.5
0:36:26.9

Total
Time
1:43:00.1

1:43:10.4
1:45:55.5

1:51:43.3

1:55:47.6
1:59:37.4
2:01:45.6
2:01:45.8

Total
Time
1:35:05.4
1:37:41.8
1:45:05.6

1:49:54.9
2:07:48.5

Total
Time
1:22:44.9
1:24:07 1
1:38:39.5
1:39:11.8
1:41:10.2
1:44:39.5
1:47:04.5
1:49:25.4
2:37:38.7

Total
Time
1:16:48.1
1:26:16.8
1:32:55.2
1:41:58.3



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place

Place
28
45
51
58
61

©O© ooNO O

Overall*
Place

Place
1 5

10
14

19

2

3

4

5 23
6 26
7 34
8 38
9 44
47
11 49

55
57

Overall*
Place

Place
1 25
2 48

Overall*
Place

Place
1 60

Tri A Tri Age Group

Name

Cassie Smith
Maria Dorsey
Debbie Guidi
Lorraine Phillips
Heidi Breitbeil

Name

Karen DeWitt

Trina DeCamp
Diane Syria

Susan Beardsley
Kerri Rolfson

Mary Linscheid
Francesca Wainwright
Mary Snook

Bena Filbert

Linda Kneeland
Janis Scordamaglia

Karen Friesen
Janis Neff Warner

Name
Lois Peterson
Susan Troxell

Name
Kristie Forsberg

Bib No Age Rnk

97
112
106
102
2

Bib No Age Rnk

128

122
120

121

125
124
126
130
123
117
119

129
131

Bib No

146
134

Bib No

148

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time
45 6 0:11:171 8 0:06:57.9
49 4 0:10:15.7 4 0:03:45.0
47 7 0:11:43.7 6 0:04:52.0
47 8 0:13:221.3 9 0:08:31.2
46 9 0:14:458 7 0:06:10.4
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Time Rnk Time
54 2 0:10:15.8 4 0:03:31.5
52 3 0:10:32.1 5 0:03:36.8
51 4 0:10:41.1 1 0:02:52.2
51 10 0:14:18.7 7 0:03:55.0
53 12 0:14:36.0 2 0:03:20.7
53 8 0:13:009 3 0:03:26.3
52 6 0:11:441 9 0:04:15.4
53 11 0:14:295 6 0:03:39.0
52 13 0:18:10.7
51 1 0:06:39.3 10 0:04:54.4
50 5 0:11:42.7 8 0:04:01.8
53 9 0:13:37.7 12 0:07:12.7
54 7 0:12:32.5 11 0:05:32.6
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
58 1 0:11:06.9 1 0:02:42.9
55 2 0:13:121 2 0:03:49.2
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
60 1 0:13:255 1 0:06:17.7
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-- Bike -

Rnk

© Noo o N

Time
0:49:30.3
0:58:16.7
1:01:29.4
1:00:59.4
1:19:20.8

-- Bike -

el
©IZNoGN -hoaoo—~|;

—_
w N

Time
0:42:37.2

0:44:12.9
0:45:52.0

0:44:14.3

0:43:38.7
0:45:22.7
0:51:56.1
0:49:15.3
0:59:21.2
1:01:26.2
0:57:28.5

1:03:58.3
1:08:21.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
1
2

Time
0:49:44.3
0:59:24.0

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
1:15:26.6

—-T-2--

Rnk
8
5
7
4
9

Time
0:04:42.3
0:01:55.7
0:03:00.1
0:01:32.1
0:06:55.0

—-T-2--

Rnk

2
3
6
5
9
8
4
1

7
12
11

13
10

Time
0:01:32.7

0:01:34.0
0:02:05.4

0:01:44.1

0:02:16.7
0:02:16.2
0:01:36.0
0:01:32.5
0:02:09.5
0:03:03.9
0:02:55.9

0:05:28.8
0:02:46.4

—-T-2--

Rnk
2
1

Time
0:03:23.0
0:01:30.0

—-T-2--

Rnk
1

Time
0:01:47.1

-- Run --

Rnk

0O NOW

Time
0:29:49.2
0:39:52.7
0:40:39.8
0:53:52.8
0:45:33.7

-- Run --

X
3
=

NN WO oo ow-mv—~|

Time
0:27:12.1

0:27:21.0
0:33:53.0

0:34:03.2

0:36:54.3
0:37:41.9
0:35:53.2
0:38:28.2
0:32:46.4
0:40:41.1
0:42:21.9

0:38:57.7
0:45:21.2

-- Run --

Rnk

]
2

Time
0:34:27 .1
0:39:53.3

-- Run --

Rnk
1

Time
0:48:57.6

Total
Time
1:42:16.8
1:54:05.8
2:01:45.0
2:18:16.8
2:32:45.7

Total
Time
1:25:09.3

1:27:16.8
1:35:23.7

1:38:15.3

1:40:46.4
1:41:48.0
1:45:24.8
1:47:24.5
1:52:27.8
1:56:44.9
1:58:30.8

2:09:15.2
2:14:34.1

Total
Time
1:41:24.2
1:57:48.6

Total
Time
2:25:54.5



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall”
Place Place Name
1 31 Hampton Scribner
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Josiah Klemmeck
2 12 Matthew Brown
3 39 Jacob Luten
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 13 Dj Sorensen
2 17 Dillon Crowe
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 2 Matthew Ensslen
2 3 Nathan Affoller
3 18 James Dorsey Jr.
4 22 John Nieto
5 29 Matt Voss
6 42 Darrin Ferson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 15 Andrew Lentz
2 19 Tyler Marcellay
3 37 Dylan Ordonez

Tri A Tri Age Group

-- Bike -

Time

- Bike --

Time
0:54:08.5

-- Bike -

Time
0:36:25.8
0:40:56.9
0:59:08.5

-- Bike -

Time
0:37:21.6
0:34:11.1

0:44:54.7
0:50:13.6
0:51:05.9
0:51:59.5

-- Bike -

-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
Male 15 and under
-- Swim -- - T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk

3 10 1 0:07:449 1 0:02:422 1
Male 16 to 19
-- Swim -- - T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
12 18 1 0:07:135 1 0:01:38.2 1
10 16 3 0:10:47.0 2 0:03:43.1 2
11 16 2 0:08386 3 0:0351.1 3

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
14 20 1 0:08235 2 0:03:209 2
17 22 2 0:09442 1 0:02:28.5 1

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
23 27 5 0:12:151 2 0:02:28.1 2
153 29 1 0:10:27.3 4 0:03:04.3 1
19 26 3 0:12:126 1 0:02:089 3
24 26 2 0:11:17.2 3 0:02:42.2 4
155 26 4 0:12:13.3 6 0:03:182 5
27 28 6 0:16:20.7 5 0:03:129 6

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
49 33 1 0:10:37.0 3 0:03:050 1
50 33 2 0:11:06.9 1 0:02.558 3
32 30 3 0:14:52.8 2 0:02:56.3 2

RAala DE 32~ NN
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Time
0:41:32.5
0:48:14.1
0:42:49.8

-T2 --
Bnk Time
- T-2 --
Bnk Time
1 0:00:46.1
-T2 --
Bnk Time
1 0:00:54.9
3 0:01:58.0
2 0:01:50.5
-T2 --
Bnk Time
2 0:02:18.5
1 0:01:37.5
-T2 --
Bnk Time
5 0:01:22.8
6 0:01:25.0
4 0:00:56.6
1 0:00:44.4
2 0:00:49.7
3 0:00:52.3
-T2 --
Bnk Time
1 0:01:17.1
2 0:01:21.5
3 0:02:46.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:29:40.6

-- Run --
Time
0:21:28.1
0:26:28.4

Rn
1
2
3 0:27:02.3

X
c
=

Rn
1
2

-- Run --
Time
0:20:36.8
0:26:06.9

0:27:31.6
0:27:03.0
0:27:15.1
0:31:05.0

)
o~ WO l\)—k|:

-- Run --
Time
0:30:47.4
0:25:46.5
0:36:22.5

=

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:35:02.3

Total
Time
:07:40.5
1:23:53.4
1:40:31.0

—_

Total
Time
:14:04.4
:15:14.6
27:44.4
:32:00.4
:34:42.2
:143:30.4

—_ - . a a

Total
Time
1:27:19.0
1:29:24.8
1:39:47.9



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- =T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
vidie 99 W 99
Overall* -- Swim -- =T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
1 11 Brian Moore 64 37 2 0:08:16.5 4 0:03:22.5
2 16 Joshua Klimp 58 36 3 0:09:58.2 1 0:01:55.6
3 23 Dustin Yeager 67 37 4 0:10:26.2 3 0:03:15.4
4 24 Jacob Riedel 54 35 6 0:12:.03.5 2 0:02:51.8
5 25 Jamie High 154 38 5 0:11:141 6 0:04:18.8
6 28 Aaron Huston 57 36 1 0:07:229 5 0:04:06.6
7 35 Jeremy Cottle 69 39 7 0:14:29.2 7 0:07:10.9
Male 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- =T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time RBnk Time
1 9 Andy Zissermann 86 43 2 0:10:004 3 0:03:344
2 27 Tim Gramley 160 43 1 0:09:15.8 5 0:04:09.8
3 30 Mike Meskimen 72 40 4 0:11:28.6 2 0:03:19.5
4 46 Tom Moberg 83 43 5 0:11:526 1 0:02:30.5
5 47 Angie Ekse 70 41 3 0:10:481 4 0:03:38.3
Male 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1--
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
1 4 Steve Luten 95 46 4 0:09:23.5 2 0:02:21.0
2 5 Eric Wold 105 47 2 0:08:51.3 3 0:02:39.1
3 7 Don Sorensen 109 47 8 0:11:05.6 9 0:05:14.0
4 8 Gary Wetch 101 45 3 0:09:04.8 5 0:02:46.8
5 10 Sean McCauley 91 45 7 0:10:56.7 1 0:01:55.0
6 20 Mark VonGunten 100 45 1 0:08:46.0 7 0:04:02.1
7 21 Mike Hanses 94 45 10 0:11:42.6 4 0:02:39.4
8 26 Brian Busey 111 48 5 0:10:32.1 6 0:02:50.0
9 32 Sonny Robbins 108 47 11 0:11:58.6 10 0:05:17.5
10 33 John Binford 110 49 12 0:11:59.0 11 0:05:17.7
11 36 Brian Phillips 161 46 6 0:10:35.7 8 0:04:45.6
12 41 Tim Smith 104 46 9 0:11:18.3 12 0:07:01.8
Tri A Tri Age Group Page 26 of 28

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
]

4
3
6
5
7
2

Time
0:40:53.1

0:44:30.3
0:42:20.6

0:45:16.5
0:44:37.4
0:45:27.4
0:41:38.5

-- Bike -

Time
0:37:03.7
0:44:35.7
0:40:32.7
0:59:55.1
1:00:25.3

-- Bike -

X
03 = wh A 01|:

12

11

Time
0:38:24.8
0:37:29.8
0:36:18.6
0:37:14.7
0:36:12.3
0:46:07.2
0:45:52.4

0:49:49.4
0:45:44.5

0:45:45.0
0:45:57.8
0:49:31.0

-T2 --
Rnk Time

-T2 --
Rnk Time
0:01:00.7

0:00:47.6
0:02:05.9

0:01:37.2
0:02:15.0
0:01:20.7
0:02:46.7

NWo hO1I= DN

-T2 --
Bnk Time
2 0:01:58.1
4 0:02:48.4
1 0:01:27.4
5 0:03:01.3
3 0:02:29.9

—-T-2--
Bnk  Time
3 0:01:14.4
8 0:01:43.0
11 0:02:35.9
7 0:01:21.6
9 0:01:49.8
4 0:01:14.5
10 0:02:19.1
1 0:00:47.5
6 0:01:20.0
5 0:01:18.5
2 0:01:04.5
12 0:04:37.9

Rnk

Rnk

]
2
6
5
3
7
4

X
3

abhwmMN —i|

X
N I2o0Vuo NN W m|:

[ee]

Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:27:51.7

0:30:10.1
0:33:56.3

0:31:20.9

0:30:54.5
0:36:08.5
0:31:13.0

Run --
Time
0:27:32.0
0:33:34.5
0:37:58.0
0:39:26.4
0:45:52.3

Run --
Time
0:24:44 1
0:26:35.7
0:22:41.6
0:28:39.7
0:29:47.0
0:29:20.8
0:29:00.4

0:30:06.9
0:30:59.8

0:31:00.3
0:35:58.9
0:29:47.6

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:21:24.5

1:27:21.8
1:32:04.4

1:33:09.9

1:33:19.8
1:34:26.1
1:37:18.3

Total
Time
1:20:08.6
1:34:24.2
1:34:46.2
1:56:45.9
2:03:13.9

Total
Time
1:16:07.8
1:17:18.9
1:17:55.7
1:19:07.6
1:20:40.8
1:29:30.6
1:31:33.9

1:34:05.9
1:35:20.4

1:35:20.5
1:38:22.5
1:42:16.6



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.

If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place

Overall*
Place Place

1 34
2 43
3 45
Overall*
Place Place
1 6
2 14
3 38
4 40
Overall*
Place Place
1 44

Tri A Tri Age Group

Nick Randich
Lloyd Sandquist

Rick Grindley

Bradley Woods

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
Male

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
6 50 1 0:08:24
132 54 2 0:11:37
118 51 3 0:15:24
Male

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
144 59 1 0:07:53
133 55 2 0:08:16
141 58 3 0:11:30
145 58 4 0:12:32
Male

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
149 60 1 0:14:11

=T --
Rnk Time

50_to 54

I
Rnk Time

.7 1 0:03:25.6
6 2 0:05:12.9
9 3 0:07:02.4

55 to 59

-T-1--
Bnk Time
31 002505
9 2 0:03:08.7
9 4 005278
4 3 0:05:00.7

60 to 64

-T-1 -
Rnk Time
6 1 0:04:285
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-- Bike -- ~T-2--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
-- Bike -- ~T-2--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
2 050:363 1 0:01:10.6
1 049:350 2 0:01:42.1
3 052:324 3 0:02:06.3

-- Bike -- -T2 -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:38:42.3 2 0:01:48.2
2 041246 1 0:01:27.5
3 0:45:25.1 4 0:02:23.6
4 0:47:31.1 3 0:02:07.4
-- Bike -- -T2 -

Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:47:37.2 1 0:02:50.1

Rnk

-- Run -- Total
Time Time
-- Run -- Total
Time Time

Rnk

]
2
3

0:31:44.6 1:35:21.8
0:35:45.4 1:43:53.0

0:36:31.2 1:53:37.2
-- Run -- Total
Time Time
0:26:32.1 1:17:46.4
0:32:29.3 1:26:45.0
0:35:34.5 1:40:21.9
0:34:54.8 1:42:06.4
-- Run -- Total
Time Time

0:38:43.4 1:47:50.8



ChelanMan Sunday 2014
Youth Gender Results

Sunday, July 20, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

NOoO gk WD

Place

rD Moo 0ONOOO RN =

Overall
Place

Overall*
Place
1

NOoO gk W

Overall*
Place

rD Moo 0ONOOO RN =

Name

Name

Allie Barnes
Sarah Thieschafer
Emily Barnes
Katie Thieschafer
Charlotte Brown
Mazzy Janis

Kaity Dunn

Name
Daniel Orsborn

Tyler Barry

Keb Wold

lan Barry

Jordan Tremblay
Tyler Ekse
Chase Pagéan
Drew Huston
James Scherschligt
Elijah Brambila
Oliver Ellingson
Jacob Gesell
Caden Spear
Madison Breitbeil

Bib No

Bib No
2424
2420
2423
2417
2414
2408
2402

Bib No
2422
2413
2412
2406
2405
2403
2410
2404
2416
2401
2427
2426
2419
2407

Age

Age
15
15
12
13
14
12
11

-- Swim -- -=T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk  Time
Female 0-99
-- Swim -- -=T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk  Time
1 0:07:49.1 3 0:01:47.8
7 0:10:13.7 1 0:01:14.4
5 0:09:45.8 5 0:02:25.2
6 0:10:05.1 2 0:01:22.0
4 0:09:43.7 4 0:02:09.7
2 0:09:38.2 6 0:02:30.9
3 0:09:41 .1 7 0:03:30.1
Male 0-99
-- Swim -- —-T1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
5 0:09:51.4 3 0:01:22.5
1 0:07:33.6 1 0:01:08.4
6 0:09:53.6 7 0:02:18.5
3 0:07:36.1 4 0:01:45.4
4 0:07:40.4 2 0:01:09.6
12 0:14:17.4 13 0:03:32.3
9 0:12:14.4 8 0:02:21.3
2 0:07:35.2 5 0:02:08.2
14 0:14:48.7 9 0:02:23.2
11 0:12:25.5 10 0:02:33.1
7 0:10:32.3 12 0:03:26.7
8 0:11:02.6 11 0:03:16.0
10 0:12:23.2 6 0:02:14.8
13 0:14:46.6 14 0:06:12.3

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

]
2
4
3
5
6
7

Time
0:41:59.6
0:43:37.8
0:48:38.5
0:46:52.7
0:48:52.5
0:50:15.3
0:56:50.1

-- Bike -

BRnk

3
4
2
7
5
1
9

8
10
11
12

6
13
14

Time
0:44:16.0
0:47:15.7
0:42:37.3
0:48:03.6
0:47:49.8
0:42:02.2
0:52:49.5
0:52:43.8
0:54:26.8
0:57:04.2
0:58:29.9
0:47:51.4
1:03:41.1
1:19:18.1

Rnk

-T2 --
Time

-T2 --
Time
0:01:31.0
0:00:46.9
0:00:59.3
0:01:05.1
0:01:15.3
0:01:21.8
0:01:21.2

-T2 --
Time
0:00:49.1
0:00:48.2
0:02:12.3
0:00:45.3
0:01:21.3
0:02:10.7
0:01:04.0
0:01:03.1
0:00:45.7
0:01:08.5
0:00:48.8
0:02:11.0
0:01:00.3
0:06:55.0

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

]
4
2
3
5
6
7

Time
0:24:32.8
0:32:02.7
0:27:12.6
0:30:00.5
0:32:54.9
0:36:42.2
0:38:55.6

-- Run --

BRnk

]
2
3
4
6
7
8
2

—_

5
9
10
14
11
13

Time
0:25:56.2
0:26:50.6
0:27:08.3
0:27:56.9
0:29:01.8
0:30:12.6
0:30:23.8
0:35:43.5
0:28:24.1
0:30:48.3
0:32:39.3
0:50:06.2
0:35:35.7
0:45:29.0

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:17:40.3
1:27:55.5
1:29:01.4
1:29:25.4
1:34:56.1
1:40:28.4
1:50:18.1

Total
Time
1:22:15.2
1:23:36.5
1:24:10.0
1:26:07.3
1:27:02.9
1:32:15.2
1:38:53.0
1:39:13.8
1:40:48.5
1:43:59.6
1:45:57.0
1:54:27.2
1:54:55.1
2:32:41.0



